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~-~·~~I~w~•~•mm*it· 

3' #I~ :tJt ffl :m' ~ ~ *1-tW:.Il'BJ 
~~•*it~14~mrz:~MB§JZ~f=tt~9=J~~~~nE~9=JWT.~9=J~~rBJii~Jt:Htt3-t .FJ ~. 

~m•mm:ru~m*it:~~9=J~~~MMU~~;n:~~~m*it~#~mrz:~~m~~~m~~ 

~*~#\i•~~~~~~~~~•~•m••m*it.~9=JWTM~~~~m••m•~~~M~~. 

n~mrz:~~~~*~~m~m~H~mm~mmm•m*it· 
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4,~~~m~*~~~~*~n~ 

X1-t-1g~~§JG:?f~f=i~~~*1-t1iHt~~f=YfiJ1~AA<J~flf~J,X. ~~flfE\'jt(~AA~~#~~t'.J<Jf~ 

~mffl&~~Mm.-~~*~ffl~*~·~~A-ffQ~A<J~S~A§Jtillff-~tlRm~WA<JR 

~~~Fo~~~. *~~~~mmt'.J<Jm*1-t~~. 

X1-t-1g~~§JG:?f~f=~~~*1-t~#t'.J<J~f=w~mt'.J<J-•~•.~••*~f=~W&tt~n~ 

~•*oomr.:~w~~~~-~~M~m-•~~~~*1-t*·*~~~-•~•$~M*1-tt'.J<J~ 

~~···*1-t*~---~~~~~~~·*··~· 

~~~~~~~*~~~. ~n~~~-~~~--~*AA~$~mt'.J<J~m~~mm~~. ~ 

~•w.~~u.@.~~. 

c+fL> x~~;n: 
1, x~~f=t'.J<Jitfftn~ 

(1) ~~x~~rz:H1~1VG*:ittff17J~it:m: 

*~~mmf=t'.J<J1VG*.~M~~m~,~~mm~R·~~a-t-~~~~;n:~~B~m~M~ 

~A<J~~~~.~~~m~r.:t'.J<Jm•mtt~~~ffl~#MM~M. ~~~A~~~tt~t'.J<J. ~mm 

f=t'.J<JJVG*~~~m~t'.J<Jmm~¥~•~· 

m4mmQ~M*Am~mmt'.J<J~m~;n:. ~~~mmF=t'.J<J0ftm•~¥~~~~A•m•. 

*~•mM*~•oom~~~m~~Mt'.J<J~m~F=0ftm•~~t'.J<J~~. *A~AAm~; 

-t£4~11i rnt£~f=3C~A~j§'j~~~J1 ~A~ f=§JG~W ~;n: t'.J<J0 ft.mm~-~~~PJ:l'~it:m~mrm r, 
~~:bl: ffi tt~f=3C~~Att-JJC%~f= ~~W ~f=t'.J<J0 ft1ft"fl1i~¥liffl~J~ji;AD*mffi, ~~F:fHiftl IMliiE!@ 
* uJI~A~f=t'.J<J 0 ftmm:sl!JJoPJ;W<; ::f~JE~~mr:t:IHJ<:J~~:hl: rnt1:~f=3C~. ~~w mr.:t'.J<JmtEiiimffi 

~$~Mt'.J<J~~m•~~~A~m~f=t'.J<JJVG*, ::f@~m~. 

~~-~~rt'.J<J~~~~~#n~~mt'.J<J~mm;n:~•~*n~D*oomm•~jl;A•mm; ~ 

~~~-~*tlrA<J:1E~!W.l&~ :H::/J~Q~~t'.J<J:JC~~;n=t](0ftmmriftl~Jt:A~tEmm. 

~-~ffH~t'.J<J~mmr.:. ji;JV(;*~M: *~~~mmr.:~~mt'.J<J~M,~*JVG*,~mm, 

~H~rt~~~fflt'.J<Jjt~~~~~~~a~Mm~&~JEm*1-t~#t'.J<J~~-ffl. ~R~~~~m 

m;n=~~B~ffl~ftM~~t'.J<Jjt~-~-ffl. 

*0:a'Jt'.J<J~mmr.:~M±±!B~ffl~, ~~u~, ~~~~u~#, jl;fm. 
(2) J§~it:fii: 

a~wJCmmf=H1*fi~~jl;~fflM$. 

~-t-~m*•~~t'.J<JJCmmr.:.a~:1E~**~m~~t'.J<JM~~~-~~~-;~~B£JC% 

mf=1g1£~**~~$~U~AA~~ t'.J<J, tm1gf3effl%$ /GlifrJ~t'.J<JJCJf~mf=, /G~~-. 
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7G%~F~f1U.Y!Hj\JA!.:c$:~Htt"IZ!l, c=+) -t~Jtij~.tz:~f.ll"o 

•M*· ~~m%~~-~~*~~~~m%~&~m~~~ff~~o 
2,~*~$~~*~~§~~~~~~H~~~A~~~ 

~$~~*~~§~~~*~~~~~~~~*~~~~~0 

~~~~: ~~~*~•~~~~~~*~m•~~ff~~~tt~~~~~§,m~~~~~ 

~0 

H~~m:~~ff~~tt~.tz:d~mm.~~~~-~~~~mmm~~~~~d-~. ~~ 

~lli~~~A~~~tt~~~u~,~~,.tz:£•~~~~mo 

3,*~~~~lli~*~*~~A~~~ 

~M~~*~~§H~~m~~w. ~~-~~~~#~-~~~m~.tz:: 

( 1) %~~7G%~.tz:~~!t~~ii$1~ffl:gJZ~i!f~~#..tA~PJfrt£; 

(2) A~~~~~%~.1'=*~ffl~lli'tlf~~00; 

(3) 7Gm~~~~~.28t;fu~~~~. §fi!i~~t$i.iEaAjEffl~~m~.tz:~.tz:~~£.fU£m~~~lf~ 

~F~~~~m~. ~m~rz=~~~•~m~. ~-~~!t~ffltt; 

( 4 l f-f ~~%~~*' ~t~~iml~M~fm~~~t.Y. ~~PX;~~*~~~*~· *f-f~~.n~m~te 
'W~7C~~~; 

(5) V3Jm-T~~%~~H~~m~~~fi~5PJ~:t!Bi.t:fil:o 

*~~m~~te. ~~-~..t~~#~.-T~~~~A~Mm~omn~m~~~.~~~~ 

i-t· A~ Wl1.9i~ o 

c=+) *M~.rz:~-m: 
~-~~rz:~m*s~~*M•~m~,*mPX;*m~~•~m~tt~~rz:,~~~rz=,~m 

rm, *ffl~*•~~-~~~tt~.tz:,~~~rz:~m%~~~~~m~rz=•~~#a•m•a. 
M~~•m•a~. ~~~PT~~~•· m~~~•*-t-x•oo~•~· ~~~~-oo~m•~~ 

m~~~•· ~~~~--~~m~••~~. ~A~Mm~. ~"~•~m~••m&o 

~~m&~~-~~~.~-~0ftm••*~~•rn€~~-~~~~**~~~~~~• 

~~~~~-~-~o~~~-~~?~¥~~~~PT&~~•.a•~~·~~.tz:PT~&~&~ 

ff~~~m~~. ~m?mR~~;n:m~~~-~~rz:m~PJ~~~•o 

~.tz:-•19.!~~Jfl~J§, •m~.tz:~t'TIS~*~~~ma**MfBlfi'&~SimJ~, ~~?a*'J~~ 

~~. *m~*~~mJ§~~rz=•oommo 

~-T~ffl%~~-~~~~~rz=,~*~~~m~~~~m~?~&**AA*PX;~~-•~~ 

J3t ~ 7 :iiHr. f1i iUij\ o 
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~f~••m~~. ~f~~~~*m~~~•~•oomm. ~~~u®~n*•~h~*~ 

~~~~~~m; ~~*~~~~~~~m~.~~*~~ffi*~~~mm~o~~~·~~oom 

~*~~ffi*~~~m~~~~mm~~.~AA~~~m~~~~mm%~0ftmm~ffi~~~m 

•~m~mm~0ftmm~•~~~*fr*~o0ftmm~~~•~m~. ~a~~~·•~•~ 

mm*~•oomm~~~~~·-~•~mm%~oom~~-~~~~fr*~o 

~~~~~·~ffi~m~m•~•~mm~mfr•m~~~.~~~·ffi~~•~m•••~ 

mm*~~--~-~.~~~~~~·~•~m•~~~mm~mfr•m~~.~-~~§~•· 

*~~~•oomm~~~. •~ffi@~•m~~o~~~~~•~•~m•~~~mm~mfr•~ 

~~. ~~~®ffi~m~m~•m~mm*~~oommc~MM*~~~•~•oomms*>~~ 

ey~~~-.~ffi~m~m~••~mm~~~~§~•*f~~oomm~.•~••~••~~o 

c=+-> *AA.ffl:~~m 
~fB~~~@@~*M~~ffl~AA~m~*~AA~~1~~~~~~-Jfl.~ffi~WmA~ 

~m~&l~~.~~*MM~mm~ffi~~~~~*AA~mo~**MM~mffl~§~h~~~ 

~ii-WlfBJ~~~. Y1~~~rt6*~m~~JF:m1il~S~A~WHV1bti.o 

c=+=> m=tiiifftltl 
Miwrf!ltL!~:m7'l~~ftm=tit'!~~~!l~§XM~~Z9J~.*iffl~~~~*'r*~(i<J11Uitl§X1H~o ~mm 

~BM .• m=t~~~. ~~m~~~M*MMim~o 
1. mMiirM~~i+~•1J~ 

~MI7'10~t'!~~~~~~M~.~~~~~~mMMMM~~~M. #~A~~~~dffi 

~-~~*0 
2. 7%m=t~il;fUI¥.J~it~~1J~ 

-M~-~~~*~~~~-~~~~~~~~~~0 
~MI7'10~t'!~S~~~~MOO.~~-~~t'!~~~~-~@·#~~-~7'J~ffl.#~ 

A~Mffi~-~~-~d*o~-~~-#~~. ffiAA~~~Mim~ffi~-~~~~-~M~* 

~ + = 1- J=J I*J ~ 1-t~R{!@. {J>@:g a~, ;fi.H?i m ~ ff!f!fi;& El ~ i.5tiE ~~ i-1-~IJ)'( 3rM ~lUO ffi ~~~§ ll1 ftc n<J 

~m•m~m~~~~••0~ffl~~m~~~-.~~•G•#~a~fi~~~~•#aGM~ 

IMftltlo 
0~~--~~m•a~~~~~*~~~M~~ffi~ffill1~~~m~m~m~~~••m 

0~-~~m~~~-~M~~~~h:i.~~~~~~fi~.~ffiffiM~Mim~•~~~mm~M 

fB]~-~~+=-t .FJ 1*1~11~~~0 

~~~~ittJ#~-~~. ~~;E~hti.it-~,J~~!.W.ffi•-t:i&~~~it~um~0ftmm1'JT*d(J{J 
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~*~~~-~~-~~~~~~~~~-~~m~.~~~~~~#a~~~. ~~~~~~~ 

it~IHf.H~i~fn~rc _t~trm~I¥J:?'A1r£~i-t-fii5t~~~it:Q,IJ~~~. ~!fl, ~~ _c~~. ~m~~nr Mi5t 

~~§~~~•••&**~~~~A~~•#m~w~•I¥J~m~~~¥J••· 

D~AA*~~~~~~~~~~I¥JMIMM~*~I¥JS*~*~~~~A~~~~--~mrz: 

I¥J~A~··*~A~M-~~~~~*: -~~R~~~~~~~~M~~m~Mft:~I¥J~~. 

*A~~~*~A. #~a~-~~AAOO~ftW-§~-~. nr~~«~M~~~-. 

ai.i}E~Ait~iff, .:(£{1$i;&i.i~~~tt-J(.IJ.!:3iiffl~~§:1c£mm ffl-~~;fl;fU$A~ B ~Ji*~li*~ 

*iiffl~~~mmm. 

~~.f£~~~~~~~~~~-~~~~-~-~.~~~~-~~.f£~-B-}EI¥J~~~~ 

if ~IJ ;J_ * JJII, {fi .1:3 ~ ~ ffl * I¥J & • 

3, ~~:m~JI¥J~it~~7J¥i 

~~~~~~~B·~-~;fi~~~~MIMM~M. ~~A~Mm~: 

( 1) ~~~fi~$7J[fijff&§i29~~~~;1c*it~IJ-~&~~i)CfiJT:Jf~I¥J~~;fl;f1JiJt; 

( 2) ~~ TdfliA .1:3 ~.&X: f;t~~ Wi;fiJ I¥J .tlJJfi;f§ ;1c I¥J ~*. tJ1 ffl at. 

-~-~BM.f£~-~I¥J~~-~M~*~+=~~~~~X:NI¥J.~ffl-MMMI¥Jffi:1c-~: 

~~~~mAA.f£~~-~M~-~~=~~~~~~~X:f;t~.~ffl~~*AAMI;fi~I¥J~:1c-~. 

4-~~*MMI:m~I¥J~~~~7J¥i 

~~*AAMI:m~. ~*~}EW#~~~#I¥J, *•_t~2-~~.~~*~}Em#~~I¥J. 

~m:rc~~}E~~~~~~*•~· -~~~s~~~MMim~~~~~~m~ . .f£•~m*· 
~~~*AAMim~~I¥JS*~*-~~--~~~I¥J~A~g,m~~-~~*MMim~~~ 

m~~~~M~~~¥J~~~¥J~~-~A~m•~~ffi:rcmrz:~*· 

c=+-=) ~it~-ffli 
~.&W*-M*m~-~m*~-•m~~at. ~~•m~mnrn•~**~~N~~~:m~ 

~*-~~•nunra~m~¥J. -~~B*~~. 

B~~~~HBfiffi:1c-~:X.~Mm~~I¥JS~~~-mfiW~~~.~~*~~.!:3-~~~ 

~:1c~¥JR~-~-~tt~mffiatOOfflm•~~.~ffi~OOfflm•~m*~¥J,~rt~:m:rc**~~w 

ili*fifi·€-~Q~~~-: 129AA~atOOm8Mmfii¥Jfi~~~W~~I¥Jffi~~--OOfflffii¥J~ 

:bn~ii. iiffl~~5fU,@,J!ffl. 

~-~~••s. ~B~~-~&ooffl•mfi~•~~~~~~. ~&-~moos~~~•· 

(1) ~-*~ 
~·~~~~fi*~:X.~~nr·~~~~~~*Srt~M~m~~~*~·M~fi*~~d~ 
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*~~.~~~*~~~~~~~-~~~ffi~~~~-~~#~.~~~B~m~&M~~~~ 

~f=Bli~J~~~ffit.!ll~ c~n:fi) ~$5t, •~~Bi:l-~fJJf. 

C2) liH!l~~ 

~~~~~.~~#~B~~*0&~m•~~. ~-~~~B~~m~•~~#~m~~. 

~n~~m~~~-~~lli-~B~~·~-.~~lli~S5tft~~~-~~. ~~~*0~*• 

lli.$5tft~C~~U7~*ttlli~~~~). ~·~~--~~~~~. 

C 3) Jtfi :fit§ YE.DUtH~ 

*0~~-lli~·••&a~m~•~~3~m~~~m~•••*•B~~m.B~~m~ 

B~~*0~~AA~••~~••.m~AA~••~~~n~~&•~*~••m~.~~m~~ 

ff~m~~•&. ~~n~~**~~~-~. 

(4) @1~1!!.-f* 

*0~~~~-~~*~~P~emm~•~~~@lMm-!*.#~•~n~~~@l~m~m~ 

-~ffi~~ffi.ffi~~M~B~~7*0~ffi~~~~Bff@IMlli-f*~~~.Bff@IMlli~m~~ 

~~-~~~•••·*w~~~~P~~M~h.~~m~••~w~••~~~~~&~~* 

~~Mm~m~. ~~m~~ff~~~~•&. ~m~~~**~~~m§. 

c=+ll!l) lli-ID-~11 

1. lli-ID-~M~#~&~it~~ 

Jli~~M~0~~7~nMim~&~W~~~~IA~~*lli~~~IA~¥·flfil~~~ 

M~~a.~~~M5t~~~~~-~-&~M~~~~~-~-&~M. 

(1) ~:&~H~ft~JN:-ID-~11 

lli[~ju:J~it~U~ffl ~~nJLqim:~~&~I¥J~~~m:I¥J•&~11, ~~7I{HII¥J~§IA~~-T 

BI¥J0ft~m~~.~~~·~M~~-~~~~-~ftffl~#~~ff~.~·MM~~~mff~ 

a§IABai¥JQ~ffl~~M·.~Ha§IA~-TBI¥J0ft~m.~~AAn~I¥J&~~Affi~~ 

*~~ffl, ffi!E:t.m1Jo55t*0*R· 

(2) ~lm~~#I¥JJl2:-ID-~11 

w•mffia~~~~~~~B~H&~M.~n0~*mi¥1~*0~H&B•~¥••~~~ 

M~0ft~m~g.~~~~~-~-&~M~~~~MAA~~-*~~~-~ft-~#~m~~ 

ffa, ~·MAAI¥J-~55ff=~ffl*B~~~ffaffl~I¥JB~ffl~~~-. ~H0~*lli~M~0ft 

~-~·· ~~M~~I¥J&~~A~*~•m.~~Em~~ffl.~ffi~~-~-$1¥J·~~f=~M 

*B~&~-B. ~~ffli¥J0ft~ffi·~~~. ~~~~A~AAmA. 

2. :&~IA0ft1fl"ffii¥J.~:1J~ 
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~~~~~I~~~. ~0ft~m~0~~~~m~~~*~· ~~~$ft~•~m~•~~ 

~~~#c~s~m~~#~*~~ff~~#>*ff~•o 

m~~~~I~~aMa. BrlM«~mm~~*AA~~~AA«~0ft~-o 

3,·~~ffUU~IA·~~*~~­

a•~M~-~-~~M*B···QM·~~~ff~~IA·~~·m~m~•WD~~*· 

fi~.IH"it ~rr ~~~~IA•:m: 0 
4, ~t&lll~ll:JN:ffi'Ji:1tit~J ~~;J:f 

~-&~~M*~~-a~~7M~~~~~IA~0ft~-.B~H~~IA0ft~m~~ 

JJU ;f§ B±tMiftl iA ~ ~~ ~li * 8{] ~no o 

~-&~~M*~B{J-~m~7AAft~~~~IA~--.B~~~~~~IA~0ftmm;f§ 

B:l:tMifliA_;fg. ~~Jnli * ~ tm no o 

~o5fH~P.tHf~U~~I~:IJ~f,~a~ff-fX~ftj:, ~o~m·~;ltf.l, ~!J~)JG.¥J1]~Jd!Jt~ftj: CffiJ~Fm~ 

~#>. 0~a~~~ff-tx~#~. ~s•am~~ff~~#o 

~-~~&~~~N0ft~m~a~:IJ~~~~~~~MI~:IJ~•a~~~~#.mem~ 

X1-~~~~li**~r~it~;J:f. ~D~~~£JA*~1:.. ~1F.iJ1]7$?tBX.:i:$B~~~~~IAo 

a•~M~~--M7ft~~~~IA.X1.MAA~~~~~ttiA~.1g~~ff~~~.-~ 

~~WJ~@flffliA~~-:lL~Pit A~Mt.Vl~. ~~fiftll-J..m:<$:0~0 I!HIBX.Jtfm:/Jti~~$~}-f-nwJE~F~~r 

-tx~#ffia~MM~*~JE~. ~Jt~jg~~-tx~IA~-M~~o 

c=+n>~~JN:~~~~~~~~~IA 

0~~ff~~~&BX.~~•m•m~ff~BIA~~~~~&~m&•~~~~~.~~~• 

~ffl~«~IA~~~. aW~-iA~~~Jt~jg~B~ffld~~IAo 

~~Rd~~ffl~F~M~ffl~. ~*~£,ft~C~ftg),~md-~. ~&M~BX.WB 

•~~~~w~m~~. *A~M-~o 

re%~~~~M~F«~IA~. ~~ffC~~~m), ~~, W~~ttm~. ~jgt£~~~ 

~~~oM«~IAM~:IJ~?t~B~~fi?tE~;J:f. ~-~JN:~&~~-~M~~t£~~-0 

~~~tt~a~*~~ammJA-tx~*~~o~a•m. ~m~•*~-~~~,~ff~~n 

~~mBX.~~M~m••mo~~•m.~m~~~~~,~ff~~~~MIA•~~~~~•mo 

~ff~-~~~-fX~IA~~1:.~~--fflC~~-~-. ~mm. $-,~*,W~&~~ 

~~R~%f}!ffl, E:pijiJJJX;:<$:;fDE:P:ffi*Jl~), ~J[:f.~J3~~-tx~ii~8~. JA«~91 1rl~o ~.Lt~*% 

JJX:«~tl~8M~1:.~~-·ffl*A~M-~o 

c=+l\> t&A 
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1 , <ij1j 'W tfli 5b !&A a<J ~ V.. 

*~s•~~m~~~~~-~~~-~ft·~~~~;~~~~m~M~~ffi•~~••• 

~«. ili&~~B~llia<J~~~~~~~~; l&A~~-~-~-M~m;ffi~~~m~A-~~ 

~A~~; ffi~~B~~d-~~a<J~*ftU~S~~~~. -~~Jhm0~A~~. 

mW-~l&,A~g, ~HM~-~B~~~~a<J~~d~~m·M~.ffiB~d~~~~~d 

~t5lf11'~~0ft(J{J~;."; ~~d~t)(m~~~ll:B1UI'1Jai~~~. ~~~A~Iml~tt~~. ~ff~~~ 

~~~-~~ma~0ftmm•~.~~~~~-~~ma~~0ftmm~oo~~-.~~~-~ 

~~~~*ffl~~~*~*fiNffi, U.A~~m§. 

2, !1!~31*!&-"-a<J·iJ.. 

~~~~m•a~~~*~aa<J~•n•~-~~~. *ffl~I§~~~-~~~~*~A. 

m«~*~-~~Im~. ~-B~~~~~*~~~~~*~~~-~. 

~~~~m•a•~~*~•~•~ft•~-~~a<J. ~~~~-~~~: 

( 1) B:&~~~*~*Blitfi~{i$f~~U*r~. ~~B~:tst~a<J~*l£*~--~tlt~~*l&A. 

;ttt.$(,f§ISJ ~-~ft ~ * ~* 0 

(2) B~~~~~*f1X*Blit~fm~J$f~~'HH~(J{J. :!4JB~~:bt~~~9rnX:*it A~JilH~§, ~Tdfl 

~t't{t~~33-~Y:.A. 

3, iJ:~~~1~JIHitl&A~·V.. 

~~-ffi~~~m~Am~~mA~~. ~A~~•n•~•~~g~.~~~~ffl~M~iJ: 

~!j't(z=~ffl;t;(~,A~g: 

(1) ;fU.~.~A~g, ~H1tttA1!ffl*~~-ifi~~~~faM'tJ~!lJf-;fU$~~TlffJ~. 

(2) f~mm~A~a. ~a~~~~d~t)(~f.J~~l&~~rano~~itfi:M~. 

4, ll~*ISJ!&A~·V.. 

(1) ll~*~a<l~*fm~~${i!iit 

~~~~M*B, B-~~a<J~-~-~-~~~. --~I§~~~-~~ISJ~A~Rm. 

~I§~~~. ~m••~~~I*~-~~A~Mffl~~~.~~~I*~*ffl·~~~:bt~~ 

~~1£*~~~B!~~l£*~~~-~. 

~~~m~~~~•~•~s~~•~*•~: 

CD~~/~, ~A ~~~J~ ~~:ttl! it iff; 

®~ ~ ~.ffi~ ~t~m=;tuA~~ ~tmm.A*0~; 

®~~:tst~~~~l£*~•m~:tm~~~~•:tm~•; 

@~~~I*~~~~.I£~~~-:bt~~.I£*~U~8:tt!!M~. 
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D~~~~~-~~~•~*~· *~m&mfr~~= 
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~~WHiffliA~~~~ffl; 
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~~A~~~fl.~M~1.91~. 

2, -!=J~~.ffl~~~lfH~WJ~J!tJT*·&~it*li:1Jf! 

0~I&~fl~~-~.ffl~z7'r~Jt1m~.lff1~WJ11:~~~~-ffi~(f:l~.lff1rWJ. -!=J~~*~~~~K-H~ 

M. *jj'rF~utm£~~= 

<D Jfl-T1H~0EJ ~J§AAfi3JB'>J.ffi~~;<$:#UI1~19l~fi<:J. fiffl~~:i!i~~~. *~~JfJ~.ffl~~* 

Wiffl:eX1.91~~WHBJ, it A~WHYl~. 

<2) m+1H~0EJ s~~fi<:J.ffl~~*~m:eXtYl~~. nm1t A~AAt.91.fu1 • 

.xtT-~Bt-§-a--!=J~~t11~rul*ifD~tl5(~.ffi~Nil*fi<:J~ltH~II}J, ~*~~rul**jJIJmff~it~fJII; ~{E 
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~0~ s ~mf0*tl~fi<:Jil&.lff1~M. :fti:~~~iff~:%-~J.m, H A~1t!!.~~. ~0EJ B1t~mf0x~fi<:J 

~.lff1~WJ, 1.tA:g~7'r~x. 

3, il&•tt1;JGm~~9Ui-~B<J~1t~Jm 

en 9!til&~9!~.@.~~-tJt1-t~~~)J)X'ltHf, El3~ttdtHr t;A~~tit'tm;¥u$fl:iJ0~1R:t~P1ixfi<:J, ~ 
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~~~~~ma*•~~m~~A~~m. ~~m•**~~••tt~•~-~-~~•••m. 

C2) wif~:J$J.m~.~-~*_gr~tJ11~0EJ, 0EJ~M~~m~.~-~~ffi~fir~•m • 
• R't :r~ ~}J.f£ ~ fltf-~ iiJjX :rffi fl{ ~ lffi iiJ mlE ~ ~ ~T-*WHi.ffriA*D i.+iit. .R :ff 111£ Tiffr~iiE ifi!i;& nJJ ~:rffi :rHI}J 

~~lffi~~~~-~mttM~~&:tr•M~ifi!i~~nun~M-~~---~~;f§~~#gB~ 

~-~~M-~~~*~· ~~~~~*·~~-~~~2. 

e.•~at~i!&JfHH~JJmf~il!@J Btl, 0EJ 1£mf~il!@J Btl ~WHtHr~i.-t-~:FJE. ~PM1JJ:9€1·~~~~;f§ 

~~~~oo~m~. ~~~~~oo~~ 

C = + J\J JiM.PJT~l~J~ 1'= l:fl iiM.PJT~mffH~ 

M -r ~ ® ~ T>=, ff:t f~1 :rffi § at~ mtE oo ~m Eii Jt it-~i!IHttz.rBJ at~~ •, ~& * 11= ~ m rz: ~ ff:t 1m • iA fE! 
~am~•~~~-~~~m¥~atJ:rffi§at~~oo~ffi~~m¥~~~at~~RT>=~at~•~tt~~.* 

mmrz:ff:tm*m*~•~•Mmmmm~&iiMMW~ff:tM. 

-MM~~M~V~tt~~~-iAffi~atJ)iMM~~.@~-f-~~~-~tt~~. ~-~n• 

~m*•~~•~•Mtt~~~~~~mm•~•·•iAffi~atJ)iMMmmmT>=.~*· Eii••~ 

w~•iAffi~at~. ~&~~~~~~~*'~~~&~~~~~~M~~~mm~ac~~-~~ 

m)atJ~A~f=~~-~-ff:tffiatJW~-iA:ff~atJm~tt~~.~~-iA~~atJ)iMAAm~Wf~~ 

~f~-~~~€~&at~~~~~m&~~~~. ~·~~~wm*~~~~~~m~m~~ 

~~**~~~mma~~. •iAffi~atJ)iMMW~mT>=. 

•iAEii~0EJ,a•~~&~•~~mmffi~at~~~~-~tt~~~~at~)iMMm~ff:tM, ~ 

~~*0~n•~~•~tt~~~@Jat~~~. wg~•~tt~~1£~B~Bt~***~~~~"@J.M 

-r~~0EJ,a•~~&~-~~mmffi~at~~•~•~tt~~. n~~-~tt~~.ff~B~~* 

*1~ ~fi~~@l, g**1~ ~fi~$Hijffl*11£1o~11£11:tiSa•H1:~~ati~~~.Pff1~a~, 7.1-fiftiA)iM.Pff1*1 
~Wf~.Wff=ff:tffl~B.~-f-)iMMm~m~~-MAAW~ff:tM,*ili!i~~-~. ~AABAA~@J;f§ 

~mf=•m~~~ff:tmM~at~~m~*~ti . 
• EiiDM~A~~~~~~~-*«~atJ~A~S:rffiffi~Bti~MM~&~-MMm~~A~ 

~~~~§•&*«§. ~&~~~#f=~at~•Mmm~~•••at~•oo~m*· ~~~Mmm~ 

~)iMAAm~•m~~~~A~Mm~. 

Wf~ff:tf~~ 8, MiiM.Pff1~~Wf?=atl~lEOO~~:itHr~:ft<, Yll~l!:**1~~fi~x~~JH~JEU~~~ 
mmmam~11£~•MM~~-~at~~~.~•~•Mmw~mrz:at~~oo~m.1£•~~awJEu 

~~~~Mma~. ~~at~*•~~~@]. 

~w~~~-~~~~~a~. g•oo~~-~~~~wm~,m~ff:tM~~mff~. *0~ 
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~M~wmm~&~mm~m~m~~m~~~•~*· 

~m~~~-~~iliAAMW&m~&~AAM~m~m~~~~~.~-MM~mm~&-Mffi 

ffl&~ffl£~~-m~~••n~~-Mm~~~~~m~m~~•*£~~~~~m~~~~. 

ili~**•-A~a~tt~-MM~mm~R~ffl~@~M~~.~R~Mm~~-00~~-~~ 

~MM~mfi~®~ffi·£~~~~-~-M~~-~.-MM~mm~R-MM~m~ffl~~m 

J§ at ~li~HIL 

<=+n) {ll~ 
1" ~g~~4dt~ll 

(1) ~.liAm~Jifrx1i~~.li~~ . .f:E~:ft:l~~{.liM~!f1-~.li~AA~. t~.a~~:itt1r7H~fL itA~ 

MRffl.x1i~~g~~~ffi~~W~.amRffl, #A~MRffl. 

m~wg~*m7e~*m~~g~ffi~at~m~.~~•*•mMg*~•~~~.~~~ 

J§~U*Rffl.f:Eft·M~*N· #A~AARffl. 

(2) t:l:lgm~Jifr~~~~.li1fl., .f:E~:ft:l~~*.liM~!f1-~.!i-M~. ~_a~~:itt1r*Pl, ~ifliA.15J 

m•~A.xN~~·~~~~~~w~.ammm.#A~MMffl;~*•~*~.~~~•*~· 

~~-tg•m~~~AA~&-~AMiAffi~~~~*AA#A~M~~. 

*m7e~*g~*m~~m•ffi~~•m~.~~•*•mMm*~A~•~~~. ~~~ 

J§ ~~.!i*R ffl.f:Ef.li.M ~*ftc. 
2. ikmm~~it~ll 

( 1) IM!I~HliAm~: 0-m.f£7Ji:~.li7ftlf:l B, :!~H.li•m~0ft1fttl[~lbtfr£~.li-1>J~8JJ\'.tlW3*~~ 

~~~~mAm~~A-1ftti.~•~m•N~Ii~.15J*MeNa~A•~-m. x~•~~*•iA 

ffllil! m m m 0 

*m~~~*~~*MiAffliM!m•m.alli~mmAA~~Nm.#Aa~mmo0-m~~~w 

~.ammm, it AmAm~1fttio 

(2) IM!M.fllt:l:lm~= 0-m.f:Et.li•:rf~f:l s, ~e~IM!-~.li•~· *1f!1JibitilzJ'o~:lOJ\'.ilat~a 

·iA~*~-~-~§,.f£~*~~S*~~AA~~-iA~&~~Ao0-m~~~~t:\:l@~~ffi~ 

~w~•m•m. #Ae~~•s•~fflW~~~~. *•~m••~•iA~~~*•· 

c.=:+) ~~~ 
-~~*~· ~~~ft;tJ~-~-~~-~:Dffi;IJoll!*~otoJ, ~&W3~-W3~~J:.~~-~~*~· ;tt; 

~~~#'J~. ~PX~~~ 0 ~~~PJ~-t A•iE~o tz.tz.~~~*~*~rm:f?+.f£~1m~~~~~~1E 

~. ~.f~PX~~~~. 

*0~~~~-§:J%1n~~~ T-: 
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4' ~ fi(§ ~IE]~ fljlj a<J t9: 5fi 1J ; 

s, fi(§;IJoill:k~JnioJ a<J t9:5fi :IJ; 

7, ~1f{E:~. '§.ffl~1f{E:~B<J-T0~; 

s, .:E!JHf5fi::f1-A.&E.ijt~~ \tt]Ja<J*l£!~9?!; 

9,*0~~jt~0~a<J~~~~A9!l.&E.ijt~~\tt]Ja<J*li!~9?!; 

10, *0~.:E~t9:!5't::f1-J...., ~l}t~miA9!l~E.i:tt~~-\t-tJJa<J*Ii!~ffH~f!Ttl, ~IEJ~f!Ttla<Jjtftl?. 

c~+-)m~~rr~-~~rr~rra<J~£~.&~m£~B<J~~ 

1, ~rr~-~£ 

*0~;flHmM~ [20191 6 -Ji5-J;Jil5Ea<J~;t~11UlH~ :tttliU*tl 2019 ~1Jf~.t~1~;&. ;J:H~JfJ)J§j~Jlif.J~Y! 

~~7ffi~M~*~~*· ffi~~*lr.J~~~~T: 

2018 ~ 12 J=J 31 B~~Pjo]a<J-g.;)t5fif=ffi.f~1~-fJJ£]:0~5fif=ff.d~~~ 

*#5fif=ffi.~* if): 0 if] 5fi ;n= ffi-1111 * 
tYl§ 

lr-Lt&~i@l 

$!&9*;,X 
Jr-zt&~i@l,&$t&9*~ 

lr-LH~i@l -- -
EH~~ 

EH~i@l.&Ef19*~ 

2, ~itfiiit~£ 

7C 

3, ~it~m£~ 

x 
Ji,~:xm 

(- ) .:E~~f'lt .&~.$ 

- -
ifo.JM$ 

- = 1.468,988,792.47 .l -
- t 

--- r 510,843,504.98 

IJ!# L_ 

I 
-

ir.JM~ ~J!lW ~~~ 

I 
1.468,988,792.47 66117 46,134.45 

-
661,746.134.45 I -

- ---
~-----+ 

510,843,504.98 j 6,027,645.73 
- T -6,027,645.73 

3%, 5% 
- ----
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~r!H1HP ~ti~ 
-----------~---------------

~~mflHJJD 

±t!t/J ~ ff 1Ji llftJJn 

5% 

3% 

2% 
--------~--------------- ----------------

:il::~fiJH{};m 25% 

c =) ~.115c ttm,&JttJt 

*LHWrot~ [2011] 70% «OO;fiJ&$, ~*~*·~-fiQ~F~J.mffl~Mii&11J9t~1E~Ji.JT~~~!z.tJJI!fOJ®i 

rt-JJH19;o » rt-J ~Jil5E, ;;$:0 'i:fJ ~~~ (J<J OOtii&1<~ OOtit&/\JIIFf ~Jii&tt~~, /Gill: t&1E~Ji.JT~~~. 

7\, -%:tf:M~Htl~±.~:qji §it:~ 

< ~ T~W!$1ft~*%'J11Jt.±f!fl~~~A~ ffi:lC.) 

(-) :m:ffi~~ 
~§ 2019 :¥ 12 ~ 31 El 2018 :¥ 12 ~ 31 El 

~{fJ,W.~ 183,253.76 307,151.15 
---

~tHrf¥~;i: 484,697,811.52 1,057,776,559.74 

Jt1t!rbHn fit~ -- _! 108.700.000.00 I 53,800,000.00 

*il- 593,581,065.28 1,111,883.710.89 

r 
~ 

Jt'fl: f¥!Vl{I±Jl~ra<Jlt\~.~~ I 

2019:¥12~ 31 El 2018 :¥ 12 ~ 31 El 

108,700,000.00 50,000,000.00 
- -

3,800,000.00 
-- - ----· -----

*it 100,000,000.00 53,800,000.00 

2019:¥12~ 31 El 2018 :¥ 12 ~ 31 El 

*i.t t--
(=:_) &t&Y*~ 

1. ~:l;f Y*ittlit1J~7HJ~~tl~ 

-
~~lj !i!lEiiD~~ -- tt{7tl 

~fi9j 
( %) 

-~~~.l:::k:Jflt!~!llitt'! 
tf, 9!lE I1E ~ 1¥1 ~~~It\~ - . 
*1~ ffl.JXI.~!fiftiE~.Il~ itt£ 1,664,978.47 4.38 100 
tf-!i!lEI'tE~I¥1~~~~ -- .. -._-
~ 'fl: !i!lE~~.Il~ ----

*f~f~mm* 1,664,978.47 4.38 100 

46 

I 

2.ooo.ooo.oo 1 

2.ooo.ooo.oo 1 

2019~ 12~ 31 El 

tr-!i!lEI'tE~ 
~- itti'tt 

~fi9j 17tl (%) 

-

- ---

·-----

9!1fi'Iii 1ft«£ 

-
1,664,978.474.38 

1,664,978.474.38 



1'(! ~ ~ Wi 'f' .m * f§.lfi ~!k i.t 
W:tf-9*f!£~$l&;»:::r.oo 

*it 
(~) 

2019 ~ 12 f3 31 B - ~--------

:l;f 9!!01£ 4h-

L I 
1,664,978,474.38 100 1 

----
I 

1 
I I 

-
1,664,978,47 4.38 

2018~12!3 31 B 
-

I 
~-

~~lj I--- ~jjij~ - - :q;~fftL -
~tf9~ 

~Wi (%) 

.Qi~~Willi:k.tflfi~!ki.til! 

L-tr- 9* m ~ a9 $l&~i1: :r.oo 

··ffl~~····~~ ~ '"!11<11! jl- (I) i!l~k~ llil - "- 1,468,988,792.47 . -

!t !Of : 9!UH.ll-g. 
·-- --
!J#?*f~ .FIH£1.-g- 1,468,988,792.47 ----- l .!¥! ~ ~ 1!9! 'f' .m * f§. .!¥! ~!k i.t 

W:tf~!ErtE~fl9$l&~:r.oo - - T--g.i.t 1 ,468,988, 792.4 7 

2. *~*·-~~d·~~~-~~-~ 
7G 

100 

-
100 

100 

~Wi 
i.HIHt 

{91J (%) 

- --·-

I 

3. ~~~/JJJ3~~ 2019 ~ 12 J3 31 B~lilW1iA~fi<JS~-~f~f£ 

if! 1ft~#]\ 2019 ~ 12 f3 31 B $t&9*}xM*~ 
1!9!a9 ~t~~ ( %) 

~ ~ .f!J;j'i!)(]aj 1,664,978,474.38 100 
-

*it I 1,664,978,474.38 I 100 

I 

~lfiiD f1l' 1R 

1 ,468,988, 792.47 

----
1,468,988,792.47 r--

. -
1,468,988,792.47 

i.til!:l;f-9* m~ M 
*~Wi 

I 

tl:: *01'f]~jz;i,X/JV3~~AA*~Wliiu1i/6@~9!LEHX~L~.~W!.7g 1,664,978,474.38 n. ~St&mtE 
ffXM*;t-Wl-@-it~~~tf9~.7g 100%, tt!Sitm~~mtEtt4h-M*;t~~c.~.~~.7g o.oo n. 
( ll9) ~f-;J~J9i 

1. ~f-;J·~~-~~tl7F 

2019 ~ 12 f3 31 B 2018 ~ 12 fl 31 B 
'( 

1 ttf7~ ( %) ~1!9! ; tt~~ ( %) I ~1!9! 

1 ~ 12).~ 21,038,739.76 [ 99.s3 T 18,192,191 .00 I 100.00 
- · -- - -

1 ~ 2 ~ 100,000.00 l 
0~- I -

_--l 2~3~ _1_-. - -
3~12)._t 

-- -
-g.i.t 21,138,739.76 100 18,192,191.00 1 100 
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.l'J'!.Ul:~~; ~*0fil~Jk 
2019 ~ 12 .FJ 31 r.!:iffiHM::TWWl*>it 

fflH~ntraJ El ~~iH&A<J~~iYIJ <%) 

*~ x 5,803,030.00 27.45 1~~pg 
-- - - -

~J;£.7ktfll!H:f.f!l&0'a'J x 2,955,967.56 13.98 1~~pg 
- ·I-

11t cr rtr~!Jl!!irn ~Il~:f.f ~& 0 'a'J x 1,300,000.00 6.15 1~~pg 
- . - 1- - - -- ·- ---

~J;£.~~:it;MlH&0'a'J x 1,289,500.00 6.10 1~~~ 
- - --1- - - - - - - -

U.Ec:fl x 1,000,000.00 4.73 1~~~ 
- - -- - - ----- -- ----

.g. it I I 12,348,497.56 

tffi§ 2019 ~ 12 fJ 31 B 

~t&*lj,~, 
-- - - - -

~t&JN*Ij 750,000.00 
- --- - --- - -- ------------ ·- ---·-~-- ·-- -

jl;fffi~l&;f;X 1,884,945,206.11 
- -··--- ---- ··--·-

~it 1,885,695,206.11 

2019 ~ 12 fJ 31 B 

~it 

2. :1t-f!P.J.Ut&~ 

(1) :1tfill@i&~7t~jffi:~ 

~~u 

~Xffi~Wl.ID::*:#~~!ll itt% 
tr-~ m -lt 1¥1 jl;fm~ t&9iX 

~ /. 

it( fa fflJXt~*f1iH.§.~~tm 
r.r-~ m -lt 1¥1 jl;fm ~ t&tx 

-

-

-

~lfim~WI 

~WI 

I 1,906,210,990.39 
-- -

jtJ:j:t: ~~~_§_~ 1- 64.114.903.18 r 
1.842.096,087.21 r 

·+-- . -
*f~f* ffl ~_§_~ 

-'li:0! ~$!:if' 11!:*: fll. -'li~!ll it 
fn::liT-~fl-lt(!{]jl;fffi~J&g;X I 

- -
~it I 1,906,210,990.39 

(~) 

750,000.00 

750,000.00 

2019~12fJ 31 B 
- --

:liT-9!tHtE ~ 
~~{Jtl 

~Wl (%) 

- -

I 
100 21,265,784.28 

3.36 t 21,265,784.28 t 
96.64 

- -----~ 

1 
100 21,265,784.28 

2018~12fJ 31 B 
-

58.42 I 

2018 ~ 12 fJ 31 B 

--
750,000.00 

--
1 ,007, 771,07 4.02 

1,008,521,074.02 

2018~12fJ 31 B 
750,000.00 

750,000.00 

--- -- -------- -

1:1-t.IH~ ~ mHfl'iil 
fJtl (%) 

- -
1.12 1,884,945,206.11 

33·1t 
42,849,118.90 

-
1,842,096,087.21 

1.12 1,884,945,206.11 

~~u ~iii~WI tr-~fl~ -- it mit- ~iii-ffl'tl 
~$! 

~~{Jtl 
~WI (o/o) -{71J (%) 

~J9!~Wiilt:*::Jf!)!~1titt% _l r.r-9!!E m -lt 1¥1 jt fit!.~ t& g,x I 

- - r -
100 r --

it( 1* fflJXt ~*T-uH.§. ~ 1:-1-m 1,042,245,47 4.88 1 34,474,400.86 3.31 1 1 ,007, 771,074.02 
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tT-~~ (jt 1k 8{] J-1; f !1!. JSiZ !& ~ 

;tttj:l: ~utm~ ----
~~{*fl'J~J3.~ --

!'Jll9l~Wi/l' .ilt k {E!..lf!.Mt it 
~ tT-~ (ft 1k £j{] ~fth}§Z !&;},X 

~it 

~IEI!tt ·-·· -·· 

1 ~!2).~ (~ 1 ~) 

_l L -. 
223,328,556.52 21.43 34,47 4,400.86 

818.916.918.36 

1 
78.57 __ _ _ ~ r 

1,042,245,474.88 100 34,474,400.86 

2019~ 12~ 31 El 
- --l--

~lfiro~tm tf,~(ft~ 

15.44 

·-·H--~ 

188,854,155.66 

818,916,918.36 

1,007,771,074.02 

----
iHJH~~~ C%) 

5 
- - 23,587,242.~ 1 '179,362.13 

-

-

1~2~ 1,618,000.00 161,800.00 10 
- -- -- - ----------· -- ··· - ----··------ -

2 ~ 3~ 12,339,840.52 3,701,952.16 30 

3 ~ 4~ 17,070,619.981" 8,535,309.99 50 
-~------ - -- -

4 ~ 5~ 9,059,200.00 7,247,360.00 80 
- -

5 ~ !2). __t 440,000.00 440,000.00 100 
- --- -~~-

21,265,784.28 1 
---

~it 64,114,903.18 1 33.17 

~_§_~~** 
2019 ~ 12 ~ 31 El 

-
~iii~Wi -- --- -

~r~:m:~.lf!.{ft 1,431 '1 02,278.08 -
~lfj;/J .& IR.fltf~11!!.0i§fJ 391 '193,633.33 

!{HI~ ffl ~& 1-tm~ 50,051.00 
-

~1tMffl ~1~HiE~ 19,750,124.80 
- -- --

~i:t- 1,842,096,087.21 

C2) *Mi.tm:, l& §I !!X~@J I¥J ~~lE11£~ti41SL 

2o19 i:F&i.rt!~~lEffr-&~Wl-1 3,208,616.58 ~. 

I~ 
-- .. ·- -

tf,~fft4h- ittH~~~ C%) 
--

-- ~ -- -- -

-----
1-

I 

C3) ~j;::~:IJ~3~1¥J 2019 i¥ 12 f] 31 B~Wlr:ltrli~I¥J~1t!!.Bt&;;,Xti1JISL 

.lf!.{ft~fF ~J9lt.fh1! 
2019 ~ 12 ~ 31 1 

~tat 
ti ~fth}§Z!~.x I tr-~11E~ 
M*~Wi c:l 1-t AA*~Wl El ~ (t~ ~~ ~J ( % ) / ' 9 I 

~~!1-M~~ tt*NX 1 ,392,443,358.98 0-3 ~ 73.05 
- 1----

16.74 -r 
-

~~:¥: w :W:IRiit~~I£ 
tV!~#~ 319,122,133.33 J 1 ~ !2).~ 

1H~0i§fJ ---- ---
~ ~ !'!.- WJ ~IH.i ~ /.X Ji 1f 

fg{~t~ 67,000,000.00 t 0-2 ~ 
3.51 F ~~0iij 

w.*Jt-iE.IA±t!J.T'=7fi.X1f 
fU{~#~ 1~!2).~ 0.49 

~~0i§fJ 
9,359,200.00 
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20191F 12 Jj 31 
6" ~f1hJ§Zq1(;,k 

~9!i((f£~ 
lj[f.f[;g~ #,X~ t'£ J!li 

B 9*~ WDI~~Wl~it 
~*~Wl ~~bt-19~ (%) 

~;J:t;~~~~Jl~*9'C.' ±:l:t!!,f*1IE~ 21,917,000.00 1~~~ 1.15 
- - - - - ·- -

~it I 1 ,809,841 ,692.31 I 94.94 I 

2019 ~ 12 JJ 31 B 2018 ~ 12 JJ 31 B 

9!1!:Dii~li - , ~~~- ~Wiiitffi 9!1!:oo~;- l ~~(fE !" 9!1!:ooiitta 

m.tUl!i5!:t9l ~ /&:<$: 4 531 928 056 55 4 531 928 056 55 4 795 935 365 59 4 795 935 365 59 X ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ; ' ' ' -· r -
ff~f'~ 102,625,774.64 1 102,625,774.64 98,476,724.14 98,476,724.14 

- -- - -· -- - --· --· ·-·---- ·--····---
ff~PX;;<$: 12,431,420.00 12,431,420.00 511,470.00 511,470.00 
- --

2,169,410,974.52 -
-- -

fflff~±fili 2,169,410,974.52 1 ,998,058, 785.68 1,998,058,785.68 
-- -- -- - -

*it 6,816,396,225.71 I 6,816,396,225. 71 6,892,982,345.41 I 6,892,982,345.41 

~§.i'ilt 9*Wffl'fl 
--- ---- - --- - -- - -

G105 OOit!t!Jl:~!fli ~ 187,141,963.80 
---- - - -- --

i'SiH:=WHIJlc&J'fli ~ 284,353,541.40 
- ~-- --
'§H:= JllHIJlc&!fli ~ 191,97 4,352.07 
- --
~iiiJ;f±!RliJ!t!Jl:!fli I§ 870,972,113.43 
- - - --
~;.Jt~im'SiCWl~t!Jl:l]i ~ 249,892,944.72 
---- -- ~-i~ - -- ---
ll!JUllHHMVIc&J'fli I§ 168,423,262.12 
-- ----- - - - -
*~iiJ.f±IR=WHIJit!Jl:~ El 385,040,379.94 
-- - --- -- -
=:~tltf±IR~t!Jl::01 ~ 403,940,255.66 

~ - ~- -

:tir.!ifaJ~UIR~t!.ll:t9l ~ 212,806,829.76 

~ft?BtiJ!t!.ll::01~ 205,532,760.50 
~--

~it 3,160,078,403.40 

2019~12 Jj 31 B I 2018 ~ 12 JJ 31 B 

M'!l£=tQ, M'iA 1IEii!~~~ 

ffl~±:l:t!!,iflffi.m 

ffl~{f:~JiJT~~ 
---------+--------

~~~~~~f=.g 

(}\.) llJ ~tBi!f~il!~f= 

1. JJJ~tB-&~~~f=B<Jt~mr. 

50 

72,075,300.37 

22,804,007.80 1 ----
8,864,158.48 

154,750,857.84 

258,494,324.49 

2019 ~ 12JJ 31 B 

43,845,456.24 

22,804,007.80 

8,864,158.48 

221,830,734.24 

297,344,356.76 



~3/~l1H:2:~m<gmffi1HlH~ioil 2018-2019 ~Jjr~*iftUilftt! 

·- - ---
~00~1! ~1101£~ KrnHftffi 

llJ~te'WtlktiA: -- ·-
nt~-*it:Ji(f.J 120,297,779.13 120,297,779.13 

--
-ftit 120,297,779.13 120,297,779.13 

(~) 

20181¥12 )'3 31 B 
~§ 

!Q!EiiD~®! ~ffil'!E~ ~lf001fl'1R 

llJ ffr- ili 1!f til~ I A : -nc ~£-*it :m: ((.] 52,567,779.13 52,567,779.13 -- "' - ----
-ftit 52,567,779.13 52,567,779.13 

2. M*m•~~ili~~~-~~~M~ 

!Q!Emi~Wl 
f&: N: ~ !)ifft - - -

2018 if- 12 )'3 
*1¥itl1JIJ *1¥~d> 

20191¥ 12 )'3 
31 B 31 B ·- - - -- -. -- - - -

LlJ * 9!t f~ 1M!~ jQ f*JR m-~ ~li 0 i5] 41,000,000.00 15,330,000.00 56,330,000.00 -- - -~--f-·-- t-- -
~~-fl. LlJ ~B Y:.1tf~~~~li 0i5J 235,669.13 235,669.13 

---· 
~~ -f!.~~/S~19!$i!&I~~ § ~Jl:fHli0 . 11,332,110.00 11,332,110.00 

- r -
11f 'T' lfHf !Rf1HH~ 0 i5J 52,400,000.00 52,400,000.00 

-
52,567,779.13 I 67,73o,ooo.oo 

- ·-
~it I 120,297,779.13 

~ffii'IE~ 2018 ~ *~:lft~~z;IJ 
1/Jl t9: ~. f:!L 2018 ~ 12 .F.! 31 B -

1 ~b!i'i: 'f1iff!V.jt-J~T ~fmtJ;~qll:- Jtfm~b!:f" 12.F.l31 B~Wi ~1Jilf5tl6't ~d>t)!:~ 

·j ~tV1h! b!iJIJ~ z;fJ 

13.000.000.00 1 

-- . - -- -
Jl*>g1E~ I - - - -- -~ 

'*? ;~dt Iii Iii 15 *l 1,356,750~ ~-~HIFn~0ifJ 
~ -i*'T~ifff.ff.l:EI!~Jlt - --

:ffll&0ifJ 45,300,000.00 -306,273.77 

w * >i> Jlli II! l1! lllli!l - --- --
:ffi!R0ifJ 34,849,433.60 34,849,433.60 

-- . '-

~it 93,149,433.60 34,849,433.60 I I I 1,050,476.7 4 I I 

(~) 

*~it!~~z;IJ I ~trri1E4 2o19 ~ 1/Jlt:2:16'i ~{:([ :a:~ ~ft{J!.Q.~~~J 2019 ~ 12 .F.! 31 B 12.F.l31 B~Wi it ill~ ffi i1E ~ ~fm 
ll.lt~Ji!Il - - --

Jl*!f:i£fr 
m'T :&~tffi~r5 *~ -- -+- - r- -

JIDlf !!& 0 if] 14,356,750.51 
' - ---,--,- ~--------+---~- -

i*'T:&-~EI!~J!t:ff I 44,993,726.23 1!&0ifJ 
LlJ * :&~IDi ~ ~ jf! ~ :ff 34,849,433.60 34,849,433.60 ll&0E'J - I-

94,199,910.341 ~it I I I 34,849,433.60 
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( + ) 39: ~¥-i:gj tt!!tz= 

< 1 ) *ffl ~*i'!H:ii 1¥.1 t9J~H1)jj ±tfl.f= 
:!9!§ m Jjfz;nt~1JI:~ ~it 

-,9*iffi)ji!:fi 
- - - --- 1---- ---·-· -

1, 2018 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 19,681,007.06 19,681,007.06 
- -----f--· - -· 

2, *~ifiJJn~Wl 330,792,500.00 330,792,500.00 
--- -- - --~--

3, *~~d>~Wi 
- - -

4, 2019 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 350,4 73,507.06 350,473,507.06 
-·-·- - --- ----- - - -- ~ittFT113 _, 

- ·~ ---
1, 2018 if 12 ~ 31 B 708,452.83 708,452.83 

- ---
2, *if:t.t'J1m~Wi 266,583.56 266,583.56 

- ·- --- ---- ----
( 1) ittR: 266,583.56 266,583.56 

- .. --- - -- -~--- - -
3, *if~d>~iYi 
-- - - - ----~ 

4, 2019 if 12 ~ 31 B 975,036.39 975,036.39 
- - -- - - ··- -------- -

.:=:,~fifi~ 
- - - -- - --- - ----- -- - - - --· 

1, 2018 if 12 ~ 31 B 
-

2, .<$:ififi1Jn~Wl 
-

3, *if~d>~Wi 
- - -

4, 2019~12~ 31 B 

ll!l , 9* iifi 1Mi'1 
- - -- --·-- - - --

1, 2019 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 349,498,470.67 349,498,470.67 
- ------ - ---- - -

2, 2018~ 12~ 31 B 18,972,554.23 18,972,554.23 

i$tO}j: 2019 ~;ffi~ti~tt9i:l:t!!tz=79!E~jiij:JCf~tJAl¥.JAIW::kJJL MJ*1H:!I1.f=tl.i1L 

<+-) II!I~~rz: 
1 .• ~;tH~& 

~it 

-,9*iffijji!:fi 

1, 2018 ~ 12 ~ 31 B -
2, *ifitlJJn~Wl 

(1) WJ.i!t 
--

(2) :(£~I*~~A 

< 3) :i£~~;tt:ifi1Jn 

2019~ 12 ~ 31 B 2018~12~ 31 B 

1,944,231 .07 l 

l_ 
1,734,269.00 1,162,405.10 

496,270.70 I 

r-
1,199,436.58 168,648.59 .... 

-------- 1,195,376.08 . -- .!_34,133.141 
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300,461.89 

300,461.89 

2,896,674.10 

1,864,355.87 

1,329,509.22 



(4) JtflB --!·--- 496,270.7~--- 4,060.50 _ 34,515.45 1 _ 5~4,84~65 
3, 2js:1:F~&~W! 

C1) ~N~ia~ 

(2) Jtflt!. 
--- - - --
4, 20191F 12 f3 31 B 496,270.70 2,933,705.58 1 ,331,053.69 4, 761,029.97 

=, ~iHJTIS - -, 
1:· 2018~12}3318- - -T-

-- - - - - ---
i-- - --· · - ·--

1 ,624,362.35 971,849.86 2,596,212.21 
- ---- - t-

2, 2js:1:F±~1Jil~®! 9,822.00 135,716.23 75,048.46 220,586.69 ____ ,.._ __ --
(1) it!Jt 9,822.00 135,716.23 75,048.46 220,586.69 
-- - -- --!--- - -- - -- , __ 
( 2 ) 1i:: ~ -%# ~ 111l 

(3) Jtflt!. 
.. _ - - --- ~ - ----~t - - - -+------

3, *1F~&~W! 

< 1) ~fl.9x1fJ.~ 

- -
4, 20191F 12 f3 31 B 

- --.::., ~untt ~ 
. _ _ - ~B22=i--1-,76-o-.o7-8-.58-!--~~~-1 .-o4s--,8-98-.3-2 -=--- 2,a1s:?rnta~ (2) Jtflt!. 

1, 20181F 12 f3 31 B - __ .. _ ------ .. ------1- - ----+------
2, *1F~1Jil~®! 

(1) it!Jt 
(2) ){;fiB 

---!---- --.. ------1------1------
·--- - ----- ~-- ---1---------r------

3, *1F~&~Wi 

( 1 ) ~fl.Wtia~ 
- -----·-·---- ·- ·-·-.. ·-·-·- -- --- -- -- _ ... __ .. _ ... ___ .... - .... ·---.. --r------

- - ·-·-·- ·--------- -- _ .. _ ---- - --·-.. ·-----·--·---- i- ·- ----
( 2) Jtflt!. 

4, 20191F 12 f3 31 B 
-

[Y ' ~iii 1fl'{g 
-' 

1, 20191:F12J'3 31 B 486,448.70 
I -

2, 20181F 12 f3 31 B I 

~ J.¥J~1JL1m7C Wi j}JJI!.f=;f>( iiE. 

c2) JiJT1f;&§X~m;&~~~muB{]~JE~f=twm. 

7C 

c + =) *AA~~111 m 

I 

-- -
1 '173,627.00 284,155.37 I 1,944,231.07 

I - · -
109,906.65 190,555.24 1 300,461.89 

20181F 12 }3 I 2js:1:Fft}1Jil 2js:1:F!flfll I ~fiB~& 20191F 12 }3 J9i§ 
31 B 

1J-0~i:&ii!!I:Hl 4oo,982.51 I 
- -

-%it 400,982.51 1 

c+~)••m~~-f=~Bm~~~• 

1. *~~m a<JjfHJ£Ji.JT~~• ;n= 

~Wi 
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~~ I ~~ 31 B 
328,992.30 I 71,990.21 

I 328,992.30 1 I 71,990.21 



2019 ~ 12 J3 31 B I 2018 ~ 12 J3 31 B 

'iiJ~tttrfmatt~:~~ ~ iffiMJiJTWm~rz: 1 'iiJ~lHoffatt1~~ j )SlMJ'JT-~-m-~-f'-
238,000.00 I 59,500.00 I I 
238.000.00 r - 59,500.00 , 1 -----

JY!§ 2019 ~ 12 J3 31 B 2018~12}3 31 B 

~~-m~~~MAm~Mfti~~§ 110,000,000.00 110,000,000.00 
- - - - - -
m cr nr M= tt N: l1i :&nr*i ~~ 0 iiJ 435,617,960.74 

-- -- - -·-· -·-··-----· 
~~ :¥:w:!*~t5tl1i.Dt~1H~0iiJ 127,870,837.28 

-
%it 673,488,798.02 110,000,000.00 

i3if!JJ: C1) ~~!!:i~~§IR~:l:tl!AB?!.fl}EJt~I~~ §, :fLU~H~7f'&Ji~~~~~~t5t, ~~!!:IE 

~-~~~~,~~!!:M~~~u~~~~~. 007f~.li¥~m~~t5tm. t5tm~§~~~!!:•M 

IR~:l:t!!.AV!! .f:I}EJt~I~~ § , t5tm~~;kl 1.1 1l~o ;JH{] ~ T El3 ~~ !!:~:f~}Ejm*~t5tm @l9!tJ, @I 

9!tJ M ~lt;Jg 2021 if-:¥: 2036 fJ:: o 

C2):fLH~~~!!:IE1=fm~~H~~~)C1tf, 2019 fJ:: 3 J3 20 B ~;l1f'T'f!J;l1f-f-tt5tm~.li1=f~~0-a=J, 

~~•ili•IRt5tm~.li1=f~0-a=J~~*0-a=JM1=f, ~-~~~0-a=J~••~· ~~~*tr«§.m 

•~*0~m~~0-a=J~H«~n«&ffi*~n~~~o 

C+.Ji) 1.RAA1ii~ 

1. 1.RlVJf!r~*~ 

2019 ~ 12 J3 31 B 2018~12}3 31 B 

J9:!11HI}~ 57,510,000.00 

~¥¥11Ht\ 9,soo,ooo.oo _ 

i*iiE·ftitjz ------~------- 2,98o.ooo.oo I __ --
~w'f*iiEf!Ht~ 1.ooo.ooo.oo 

I--- -- -

%it 13,480,000.00 57,510,000.00 

2019 fJ:: 12 J1 31 B fiijXti!fl5t iJiHJ.I: 1, :<$:0-a=J ~tK=f:.llHfHffi-1=f~~0-a=J ;l1f'T7Hff 2019 fJ:: 6 J1 3 

B~il11tR,X~~. ~jaj~W!;kJ 100,000,000.00 ~. f'iirR,XWJI'BJ;kJ 2019 fJ:: 6 J1 3 B~ 2021 fJ:: 6 J3 3 B, 

••~~;kJ§~**~••·~~A;kJ~~~mMa~m•t5tm1=f~0-a=J;*~•;kJ=±:l:t!!.~m~o 

~.tl:~iJ 2019 fJ:: 12 J3 31 B-1'/ir*,t~W!~ 1,000,000.00 ~0 

2, :<$:0-a=J~JJ.L~~~~M#i:f1fJ'a1HfHffi"ff~~0-a=J-=f 2019 if- 4 YJ 11 B~U1Jt;~~jaj. it~~~~ 

2,980,000.00 ~. 1'/ir.AAI'BJ~ 2019 fJ:: 4 J3 11 B ~ 2020 if- 4 J3 10 B, f'iirJ?x~~:lg~iiEf'/ir •• f*iiEA;kJ 

~~~WMaH~•t5tm1=f~0-a=J,~~$ili.IRiliU~~1=f~0-a=J,~~$ili*IRt5tm~Ji1=f~ 

0 -a=], 51E~, .I~11DJ, ff I~ o ~.ti:~IJ 2019 fJ:: 12 }3 31 B f!\'R,X~W!;kJ 2,980,000.00 ~ o 

3, ;;$:0-a=J~ili*~~.:&:f1iffiftlLHf!Rffi-1=f~~0-a=J-=f 2019 if- 9 J3 5 B~U1Jt-~jaj. ~jaj~W!~ 
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9,5oo,ooo.oo .7G, flfJW\MfBJjg 2019 ~ 9 ,.E.! 5 El~ 2020 ~ 9 ,.E.! 4 Fl, 1'1!JW\1JJ:~}g:tl£1f¥1~,;;X, 1t£W!lmjg 

/Gi>/Jf'=. ~ll:¥1J 2019 if 12 ,.Ej 31 ElfM't~~~/9 9,500,000.00 jG. 

2. B:ilf:IAA*~kE~mM1i~t=;tJiJL 

7C 

~it 

1i=f:IV-I*J 
-----~ 

1-2 ~ -----
2-3 iF 

3i'FIV-J:. 

~it 

lf!.ffl36~ 

L1J * .* IJHI! 19: ~ Ia'! fir 
~&~ii'J 

2019 if 12 ,.Ej 31 El 2018 iF 12 ,.Ej 31 El 

100,000,000.00 
---+---------------

1 00,000,000.00 

2019 iF 12 ,.Ej 31 El 2018 iF 12 ,.Ej 31 El 

--·f---
86,805,857.94 

151,249,544.43 

437,162,030.81 

43,459,069.23 

~X.9H1:JJ! 

I~ffX 

-+----
20,001,545.17 

4,187,311.641 

262.244.259.1 sr 

2019i'f:12,.Ej 31 El 9*~ 

24,401,057.17 1 if:!;).~, 1-2 iF 

30,222,404.94 

510,843,504.98 

*1~:i£~!E~ 
1¥31*~ 

*!a~ 
-- ----- ---- -- --- -· - - ·-- - - --

~ 3/ !!-~ }~. /'R 71< ~fir 
~&~EJ -
w*=-~~~fir~&~ 1 
RJ~~:7t~RJ - --
w*~imill1Jt:I~fir 

-~&~a'J 

- L1J * .- lt!Vl ill i5!: fir ~~ ~ l 
if] ~liiJ 7t ~if] 

~it-

( + )\.) Bi!&~:q)l 
1. Bi!&~:q)l~tl~ 

-
~it 

( +JL) ~ftJIRIIJfl!i 

1. ~ftiiRiiflti~J~ 

If~,f~ 10,626,490.07 1 i=f:I;J.~, 1-2i=f: *!Eft 
- - - f--- --

I~,~~ 36,133,200.27 1i'f:I;J.~, 1-2i=f: *tE1t 
.. - - --

I*~:~ 15,294,283.02 1i=f:I;J.I*J, 1-2i=f: *tEn 
I 

I~~~ -!- 11,584,670.19 1 -
~-t 

1-2 iF 

98,039,700.72 

2019 iF 12 ,.Ej 31 El 2018i'f:12,.Ej 31 El 
6,123,575.00 I 

7,604,000.00 
- -~ -----

13,727,575.00 
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4,633,471.00 

4,810,000.00 

9,443,471.00 



tm§ 2018 ~ ~2 .FJ 31 I *M±t}JJo :<$:AA~~ I 2o19 ~ 12 .FJ 
31 El 

- ,wMJ!rM I 2, 791 ,560. 79 
I 

I 2,791 ,560. 79 -- -
~-~-T 

-=, i%1!HJ§:m;ftJ-ti5E!JiF(¥it~tJ 657,544.71 657,544.71 
-

f 
~-

.=:, IW~:f«i*tl 
- --- - --

ll!l, -~ r*HltJWHt-J:Jtfm;ffJ;f'tl 
- ~---

3,449.105.50 r ~i.t 3,449,105.50 I 

tm§ 2018~12}3 31 
A$:AA!t'IJJo :<$:w:J~~ 

2019 ~ 12 J:3 
El 31 El 

- , I~L ~~, ¥t%!i.f01H16 2,197,545.51 2,197,545.51 - -- - - -=, l{RI:f«i;f'U~ 38,261.00 38,261.00 
- - --- --- ~- ---- --~··- - ··-- --·-· 
=, U~-f*l~Wl 253,542.95 253,542.95 

- ---- - - -
:Jt 9=': ~17-f*~~ 219,258.96 219,258.96 

- ---
Ifjjf*~Wi 3,952.12 3,952.12 

- --- -------- ~ -- -
1:.11-f*~m 24,581.87 24,581.87 

- ------- - - --- --· 
:Jtfm 5,750.00 5,750.00 

·------------- - - -- ---
ll!l, f±850lR~ 249,128.28 249,128.28 

- -
Ji , I~~£WJ.fOJLt:(I~ff~£~ 53,083.05 53,083.05 

- - - - -- -
-A, w WHW lif(Jpc mb 

- - -- ~-

-G, W:M*tlM:5t.!}:it:ittJ ------

2,791,560.79 1-

J\, :JtfmwAAliTM 
-

~it I 2,791,560.79 I 

tm§ 2018 ~ 12 J:3 31 
*~±f/}JQ I *~~~ 

2019 ~ 12 J:3 31 
El I El 

1, ~*~~f*~ 629,325.10 629,325.10 
---- - -- ----i 

2' :ldld* ~ W1 28,219.61 28,219.61 1 -- -- ------ j~ - - --
3, :Jf:~~~f1& Wl --

~i.t I 657,544.71 657,544.71 I 

2019 ~ 12 J:3 31 El 2018 ~ 12 J:3 31 El 

mmm 1,061,963.30 7,570,050.94 
--

:lf&r!J~t?~ti.m 483,906.35 708,479.40 
-- -- -- --
~ff~~ftJJo 204,642.84 j 339,386.61 
-- - -- -
±t!J.}j~FJ ~!lf;fjJQ 124,726.52 214,555.69 

**IJ~ti¥~ 46,909.07 68,983.51 
--

125,919.82 j =- -
e:n :tt:.m 82,513.27 

- ~ ---
± !t!dil! m.m 18,394.55 18,394.55 

- --
:Jf:~.PJT~-m 938,086.41 I 308,586.83 

------- -- ----
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2019 ~ 12 ~ 31 8 

1-AJiM#m 
----------~i-----

1,992.42 

5,964,000.00 

8,970,541.28 

~m 

c=+-) ;JtftBJ.\tz1t~ 
1. '~*tlllm. 

20181¥ 12 fJ 31 8 

945.00 

9,311,895.80 

- tm§ ·1- 20191¥12~318 2018~12~318 
~{';t;flj,g, 54,984,897.51 4,137,510.27 

::::_ .. ;:~~- _-_ -~-1:-,t-----------t~----·-- -~~:::::::~~: ------::-:::-~~:~~~::: 
2. 1\tz{t~J,@, 

c 1) ?t~:Yu5F 

c 2) lt~(l{J BJ!f!rAA*X: 111¥.J;fU.G!.trJm. 

7C 

3. ;Jtf!Bl\tz {1 ~ 

c 1) ~~lE~~u7F;~t1ml\tz11~ 

tm§ 
1 1f:I?J-P3 

1-21¥ 

2-31¥ 
·- -

31f:I?J-..t 

~it 

20191¥ 12 ~ 31 8 

54,984,897.51 

54,984,897.51 

20191¥ 12 ~ 31 8 

107,023,104.49 

8,562,838.00 
- - -
254,700.00 

8,595,678.00 

124,436,320.49 

20181¥ 12 ~ 31 8 

4,137,510.27 ---- - ·--
4,137,510.27 

20181¥ 12 ~ 31 8 

106,754,587.20 

41,067,240.38 

53,980,700.00 

18,000,000.00 

219,802,527.58 

w*7C:Iili?JhU!i9:I~tH~0EJ l 22,915,043.03 1 __ *!6~---
w*~iffi~~I~ff~~0EJ~J; ~~iiT71-0EJ ~ 11,706,340.76 *!6~ 

w*:=~Hl!:tc:ff~~0EJ I 14,955,119.63 *!6• 
m'T'mJ¥£flfiP~I~:ff~~0EJ 11,599,567~.6 = *!6• __ _ 
w>t-~9Jriflim:ff~~0EJ 18,801,671.55 *!6~ ---- -- -- - -· --- - - - --

~it 79,977,742.53 I 

20191¥ 12 ~ 31 8 20181¥ 12 ~ 31 8 
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161,000,000.00 303,160,670.00 

193,315,701.10 186,660,200.00 
~--

~it 354,315,701.10 489,820,870.00 

J9!§ 20191f 12 ~ 31 8 20181:f12~ 318 

jf£ jlf1 J1fi jlfl-(j i[ 1 ,005,130,000.00 t 986,100,000.00 . -~-- --~ - --- ·- --·--
{§ffl 150,000,000.00 

- -
jf£11fl 80,200,000.00 86,200,000.00 

- -- - f- - -
f~HiE 396,000,000.00 610,000,000.00 

- ------ - - --- -
19:! 11fl 1* i[ 197,000,000.00 208,060,670.30 

- --
:tf£ W'i* iiE 273,553,000.00 

-· - -- ..... __ - - --
~: -1f J*J ¥U WH!{] -l.~JtiHt\' :.X 161,000,000.00 303,160,670.00 

- - -
~it 1,790,883,000.00 1 '737,200,000.30 

1#.~: 1, .:ljs:0BJ~!:fOO.:&~ttJtHlHr~~~x~rT- 2016 ~ 1 ~ 6 B~iT1Jtt~~!i¥il. ~li¥iJtllU~ 

:h: 37082800-20161f c~J;) -'¥ 0002 ~. ~li¥il~W!~ 10o.ooo.ooo.oo }G, ;fU$~ 5.390%, 1t\'JiP\AAfSJ 

~ 20161f 1 .F.l 6 B ~ 2026 ~ 1 .F.l 5 B, 1~~:1J~yg-f*i.iE#fl\;¥¥#~¥¥1~~. {~i.iEAyg: ~~~~ 

im.N:~ttJiHH~0B'J: 11£¥fl~79: J:..l:th~J=I'HJl.: ~¥fl~yg@t&f~;&. ~ll:~IJ 2019 ~ 12 .F.l 31 81~~ 

~W!yg 67,ooo,ooo.oo }G, jt!:f-~r*l~tlAAl¥J~W!yg 11.ooo.ooo.oo }G. 

2, -*0B'J~9JOO:&~:&:JIHtHr~~~x~rT- 2016 1f 4 .F.l 22 B~iT17t~~!i'U. ~!i¥iJtllU'%~: 

37oa2aoo-2o161f c~J;) '* oo11 "%. ~li¥il~W!yg 2oo.ooo.ooo.oo 5G, ;fu$yg s.39o%. f~~MrBJyg 2o16 

1f4.F.l~B~2m1f4.F.lWB.m•:1J~yg-f*~#~¥¥#~¥¥m~.-f*~Ayg:~~~~-N:~ 

ttM:ff~~0B'J: ~¥¥~.:79: ±:l:t!!1~ffltl: mi¥¥4myg@t&f~1t£. ~ll:~tl20191f 12 .F.l 31 BfiH~:~Wiyg 

158,500,000.00 jG, ~l:j:l-1fr*J~tlJ~l¥J~W!~ 16,600,000.00 jG. 

3, ;$:0B'J~LlJ*~~.:&H!Hi~llHrJR-()}:ff~~0B'JT- 20171f 3 .F.l 31 B~iT1JttP\~Ii¥iJ, ~li¥il~~ 

yg: c~~:&tm!tlHr) ~±rnftt-'¥ c2o1n ~~ oo1 '%. ~li¥il~W!:R 1oo.ooo.ooo.oo 7G, ;ftl~~ s.390%, 

{'11f ;»zJllHBJ~ 20171f 3 .F.l 31 B ~ 20321f 3 .F.l 28 B, 1'11.'~:1f~~~:f!ll{~;r~. ~¥¥~79: ±±t!!~ffl;f£ . 

~.il:~'J 2o181f 12 .F.l 31 B1ttsx~W!~ 8o,2oo.ooo.oo 7G, jtt:j:t-1fr*J~tlAAB<J~W!yg 6.ooo,ooo.oo 5G. 

4, :t$:0B'J~Yf='T1tHr~~x~rT- 2018 1f 12 .F.l 27 B~iT17ttX~!i'iJ, ~jajf;lfq"%79: mt17t-'¥~ 

20181227250109-02 ~. ~jaj~W!79 190,000,000.00 7G, ;flJ$.:79 4.750%, f~r~AAfBJ79 20181f 12 J1 27 B 

~ 2021 ~ 12 .F.l 26 B, 1'11ftiX:1f~ygf~-i.iE1'11fffX, f*i.iEA79: ~~il*ff1f.:&H~~N:~:ff~~0B'J. ~11: 

itl2019 ~ 12 .F.l 31 Bf'11.'ZiX~W!.:l9188,000,000.00 }G, jtt:p-~rJ;J~!JWJB<J~W!79 2,000,000.00 ;7C. 

5, .:ljs:0BJ~f.§:$ltHrJR-()}1H~01SJYf='T7HrT- 2019 ~ 6 .F.l 3 B~iT17t~~jaj, ~jaj~~yg: 

2019 ~t:rH~Yf{~.':f:m 100006030011 %. ~jaj~W!.79 100,000,000.00 }G, ;flJ$79 7.500%, 1'11f~MfBJ.79 
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2019 ~ 6 .FJ 3 B ~ 2021 ~ 6 .FJ 3 B, 1rrt>X/J:a:751f*iiE#11£¥JI1rr~. f*iiEA751: ~~ft~ffi~H~~ 

N:~1f~~0RJ; 11£W4m751: ±:1:1!!-f!m;&. ~JtJu 2o19 ~ 12 .FJ 31 a 1~~~~7'187,553,ooo.oo it. jt 

rp-~i*JJUW:Hf.J~~751 1,ooo.ooo.oo it. 

6, -*0EJ~YF'TlHr~~x~fr 2019 ~ 8 .FJ 30 B~iJ1Jt~~!iiJ. ~fiiJ~~751: YF'TlHr~~ 

x~fmt17t::J:m 20190830250101-01. ~fiiJ~~751 1o,ooo,ooo.oo it. *U.$751 6.175%, 1rr~AAfiiJ751 2019 ~ 

8 .FJ 30 E1 ~ 2022 ~ 8 .FJ 29 B, 1~ffP\/J:a:751f*iiE1~~. f*iiEA751: ~~ll~~~H~i5HiWt1f~~0 

EJ. ~JtJU 2019 ~ 12 .FJ 31 B 1~~~~7'1 10,ooo,ooo.oo it. jtrp-~~ JUAAB<.l~~;~g 2oo.ooo.oo it. 

7, -*0EJ~}JE~HtHr~~x~rr 2018 ~ 9 .FJ 10 ll~iT1Jt~~fiiJ. ~fiiJ~ \%751: 2018 ~}!Eiffii& 

~r JNAJX mt11t::f: BZ2018091001. ~[ii]~~jg 110,000,000.00 it, *U.$7'1 8.075%, {~~AAfiiJ751 2018 ~ 9 

.FJ 10 B~ 2021 ~ 9 .FJ 9 a, 1~~/J:a:7'11.~iiE#:tl£¥f!1~ffP\. {;~iiEA751: ~~~~1*15iiE;g~m1f~~0 

EJ, ~~~~~~5Jiitfi1f~~0El; 11£:tlfl!fo/.1751: ±:1:1!!1tffl;&. MJtJU 2019 ~ 12 FJ 31 a 1~ffP\~~7'1 

88,ooo,ooo.oo it. jt9=J-~~JUAAB<.l~~7'1 33,ooo,ooo.oo it. 

8, -*0EJ~*ifijlHr~~ x~rr 2018 ~ 9 .FJ 10 a~n1Jt~~fiiJ, ~fiiJ~~751: 2018 ~}!Eiffi~ 

~T JNAJX mt1Jt::f: BZ2018091002. ~[ii]~@ijg 60,000,000.00 it, *U.$7'1 8.075%, {i\'~~WJI'iiJ751 2018 ~ 9 

FJ 10 B~ 2021 ~ 9 .FJ 9 a, 1~~/J:r.\:751f*iiE#11£W1M'~. f*iiEA7'1: ~~~}!f*)JiiE;g~m1f~~0 

EJ, ~~~~Vff,f*Wt.ttM1f~~0EJ; :tl£fl¥!lm7'1: ±:t:tMtm;&. ~JtJu 2o19 ~ 12 FJ 31 a ft;JM\;t-~7'1 

48,ooo,ooo.oo it. ;1(9=J-~~~UAAB<.l~~7'1 18,ooo,ooo.oo it. 

9, -*0EJ~9=JIE~~itfi~~T~~~x~fr 2016 ~ 9 .FJ 27 a~iJ1Jt~~fiiJ. ~fiiJ~%751: 

37082800-2016 ~ c~~) '=J: 0036. ~fiiJ~~751 940,ooo,ooo.oo it. *U.$7'1 4.900%, 1~~AA!'BJ7'1 2016 

~ 9 .FJ 27 a~ 2036 ~ 9 .FJ 27 a, 1~~/J:rt751f*iiE#11£11fl#m;!¥f!1~ffP\. 'f*iiEA7'1: ~~~}!f*WtiE 

;g~~1f~~0EJ; 1!£¥J14m7'1: ±:1:1!!-f!ffl;f)(; J9;!¥J14m7'1: ii&Jff~~t:JJ.i)(JS~ll&~l(ffP\. ~JtJU 2019 ~ 12 

.FJ 31 B1it~~~~7'1 779,630,000.00 it, Jt9=J-~i*JJUAAB<.l~~7'1 52,000,000.00 it. 

10, 40-aJ~9=JIE~~~~r~~.£l.)t~r-r 2o17 ~ 3 .FJ 21 a~n17tt-x~fiiJ. ~fiiJ~%7'1: 

37010420170000288. ~!iiJ~W!7'1 153,000,000.00 it, *U$7'1 5.390%, 1~~MfBJ751 2017 ~ 3 .FJ 21 B~ 

2032 ~ 3 .FJ 15 B, 1~ftX1J:a:7'1~iiE#Jm:tEP1~~. ~iiEA751: ~~~~~itfi1f~~0-a'J; m;!W4m.79: 

G105 1.\tzl&{~;f)(. ~JtJu 2019 fF 12 .FJ 31 81~~~~7'1 145,000,000.00 it, jt9=J-fF~JUAAB<.l~~751 

8,000,000.00 it 0 

11- -*0EJ ~ 9=JIE~~~~r~~~3t~r-r 2o17 fF 5 .FJ 11 a ~n11ttx~fiiJ, ~fiiJ~ '%7'1: 

3701042017oooo389.~fiiJ~~7'1 34,108,149.70 it. *tl.$751 5.390%, 1~~AArBJ751 2o17 ~ 5 .FJ 11 a~ 2o32 

~ 4 .FJ 23 a, {~ftX/J:a:751~iiE#m;!W{fi;JX, 'f*iiEA/'9: ~~.z!.~~itJi1f~~0EJ; J9;!¥J1~7'1: 8328 

St&1!1f:&.~JtJu 2o19 ~ 12 .FJ 31 a 1fit-x~~751 32,ooo.ooo.oo it. jt9=J-~i*J JiJWJB<.J~wt751 2,ooo.ooo.oo 
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12, -*0~~9=JOO;&~llHr~~~3~JrT- 2017 ~ 5 JJ 31 B~iT1lt~*f§J, *I"§J~%19: 

370104201700004970 -%f§J~Wl~ 20,952,520.60 :7G, *U$19 5.390%, ftf~WHEiJ~ 2017 ~ 5 JJ 31 B~ 

2032 ~ 4 JJ 23 El, ftf~/J~~f~i.!E#WHfJlftfii;X, f~i.!EA19: ~~~~i1ht~nHH~0EJ: Jmjlfl!fm19: 

S328 $~51:f!1HX:o ~J.t¥u 2019 ~ 12 JJ 31 B ftf;~~W!19 20,000,000.00 :7G, ~!:J:l-~I*J¥UWJI¥J~W!~ 

1 ,200,000.00 :7G 0 

13, *0~~Y'r'Tli.Hr~~Jtfr-T 2o18 ~ 12 JJ 20 a~iT1r1~-%f§J, .g.f§J~-519: Y'f'T~fr~ 

~:st1rME1lt*m 2018122025o1o9-o2 -5o .g.f§J~Wi~ 2oo.ooo.ooo.oo :7G, *U$~ 4.750%. ftrffti::MfEiJ~ 

2018 ~ 12 JJ 20 B ~ 2021 ~ 12 FJ 19 B, fii~/J.it19~i.!Eftfff6\, ~i.!EA~: ~~.IJitJ!~!tiili'iW:111 

1H~0EJ o ~J.t¥U 2019 ~ 12 Jl 31 B fii%iX~W!19 198,000,000.00 :lGo 

14, -*0EJ~*i§i~fr.IRf7HH~0EJY'f'T~~Jt1rT- 2019 ~ 1 JJ 15 B~iT1lt~-%f§J, -%f§J~ 

%19: 2019 ~ LS0703 ME1lt*~ 2019011501 -5o -%1"§J~Wi~ 50,000,000.00 jG, *tl.&l~ 8.075%, fiit.XAA 

fEiJ19 2019 ~ 1 JJ 15 83?: 2022 ~ 1 JJ 15 B, ftft-.1:/J~~~i.!E#:tf£jlflftf~, f:*i.!EA~: ~~:IJ£Jt~!ti 

ili'it."U111~~~0EJ: 1!£.J'Efl!fm:1~: /f'Z9Jf'=o ~J..t¥U 2019 ~ 12 JJ 31 Bftf~~Wl~ 50,000,000.00 :7G, ~ 

'f!-if I*J ¥1JM I¥J~Wi~ 1 o,ooo,ooo.oo :7G o 

c=+lill) -l~d@ml11~ 
2019 :$ 12 ~ 31 El 2018 :$ 12 ~ 31 El 

11:: ~ fa] frt ~ 
'fl 00 J,Jt~ ~ !ltf-f!l. 11i JN1)HH~ 0 i'iJ 

~f=:tt.¥!&~.&3t:~it~1Jf=~ --- - --------
.fg-~1i:IM!-~~-M1H~IM!~IJl: 

rr ~ ~~U!I. m JN ffi'1H& 0 EJ 
WTIT~i.j:M~f!l.:l1t~~~0EJ 

---- t--

.:P 00 f.\Jfitr ~ ~f-*!1. :l1t IN 1Jt 1H& 0 iiJ 
wJt-~~t~~Ji~~~0~ 

- -· -----t---
~7f~Ji¥~ 

-------~---

19,618,328.40 

180,000,000.00 

53,300,000.01 1 

37,256,958.oo 1 

22,083,424.7~ 
40,042,050.1J._1 

3,785,740,000.00 t -~ 
67,000,000.00 

60,000,000.00 miVi~1i::=%Jl~ 

~***<~•)•~•m~~0EJ -- 53,000,000.00 l 
~= -:$rJ3¥1JMI¥J-KMmNH=~ 193,315,701.10 

-----+---
.g. it 4. 124.725.060.21 r 

46,987,874.96 

29,748,794.50 

180,000,000.00 

53,505,000.01 

50,385,308.00 

32,032,931.25 

57,943,488.49 

3, 781,046,659.59 

67,000,000.00 

60,000,000.00 

186,660,200.00 

4,171,989,856.80 

iJ?.IlJ.l: 1, 0~~9=JIE~~@lll,-T-&~11liffi-~~~0~ =f 2016 ~ 7 JJ 5 B~iT~!ti.f!I.1Ji-%f§J, .g.f§J 

~Wi~ 50,000,000.00 :7G, -%f§JWlfDJ~ 2016 ~ 7 JJ 5 B~ 2021 ~ 7 JJ 5 B, .f!1.11l1E!~/J~~-!*i.!E#:tf£ 

~:tFmWm§. -!*NA~= ~~&~~a~•~m•~~0~; :t~£jlfl!fm~= ~~~-~~m:•w 

!fm~: M~<~~~~~~~~AmNM~~§I~~§!ti~m·~~~~~»~<~~~*:lG* 
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mt9l § ~tt;·f~Ut~g;n&~tJJ.t.>O> 791~~B<JS45!:~~~0 ~ltt~u 2o19 if: 12 fl 31 a *j~mz1-t~:*~l9 
19,618,328.40 :7G, Jt:t:j:l-~r*.J¥UMA'~~W1~ 10,901,329.92 iGo 

2, 0-a'J ..!§ LlJ *f!ijffif9:~~11U1H~0aJ'f- 2018 ~~i.T"~~.£!.:1J£~39:~:ff~~0aJ ~;tz::X~45!:~:& 

3C:&HttJ"7Ji:~tiJ.t)(, ~Hr~J\ltJPI'il='HrlAl~;Fn 2oo.ooo.ooo.oo .n. ;tz:~M~~~: 24 -1'- fj o ~.il:iU 2019 

~ 12 J.l 31 EI*MS1i~:*~~ 180,ooo,ooo.oo 5Go 

3, 0-a'J l5 LlJ*f!ijfB"f9:~~11U1H~0aJ'f- 2019 ~ 1 fj 23 El~i.T «~·~.ID:~·~~-M1I~M~I 

Jl.~tE~~tiJ.t)(» , ~q-H.mm~ 53,50o,ooo.oo .n. ;tz:~AA~~~: 24 -1'-J.l o ~.il:iU 2019 ~ 12 fj 31 E1 

*AASN~:*Wt~ 53,300,000.01 5Go 

4, 0-a'Jl5 LlJ*~'W~~f9:~:ff~~0aJ < ~ ~lm**~W~~) -T 2016 ~ 9 J.l 29 El~iT~f'FtiJ.Wo ~ 

~~~.~M~~~--A~m•H~Wffw*~*ff,t:pm~••••ff~~fl~0aJw*~* 

ffmff~~-~. *0aJ~ffl~M~M~~~A~~fit9l§B<J~&. C~M&~~: 

~'W~~.!:3m-*:TF~wqrw*ifl'*qr.:r- 2o16 ~ 9 Y.l 29 a~n~~~~.~~~~~ 394,ooo,ooo.oo 

.n. ft~MfBJ~ 2016 ~ 9 J.l 29 El~ 2036 ~ 9 J.l 28 E1, ft~1J~~~¥!lft~. ~1£1l~~: -R't~~ 

Rll~tiJ.i-)(:0l~B<J~$:&~*n45!:~o ~Jl:iU 2019 ~ 12 JJ 31 Elft~Jfl:~~ 360,080,000.00 5G, Jt:t:p-~ 

P3¥UMI¥Ji£~}J 21,78o,ooo.oo 5Go 

~'W~~.!:3~-ff~~~qfLlJ*1t~*qf'f- 2016 ~ 12 JJ 28 El~i.T~~~~. ~~~~7'::!50,000,000.00 

.n, ft~MfBJ}J 2017 ~ 1 J.l 3 El~ 2036 ~ 9 fj 28 E1, 1TH~1J~~~¥!lft~. ~1£1l~~: -iff~~ 

Rllj).t'J-i)(t9l~(.I'-J~$:&~*n45c~o if;JG.il:iU 2019 ~ 12 fj 31 El fM'~Jfl:~~ 45,860,000.00 jG, Jt:t:p-~ 

I*J~UAAI¥Ji£Wt~ 2,760,000.00 iGo 

i§'Wti£.!:3~-*ff~~lHfw*il*qf'f- 2016 ~ 9 JJ 29 El~i.Jj,1;~~~, ~~~®1}1 20,ooo,ooo.oo 

.:7G, ft~MfBJ}J 2o17 ~ 1 Y.l 3 a~ 2036 ~ 9 fj 28 a, 1M'*x:n~~~¥!l1t~. ~1£1l~79: •R't~~ 

R&g).1ifH5um~A~~$:&~*n45!:~o ~.il:iU 2019 ~ 12 .FJ 31 Elf];Tjj\;t-~~ 17,480,000.00 jG, Jt:t:p-~ 

1*1 ~u~~~¥Jii~79 1,o4o,ooo.oo .:7G 0 

~ro~i£.!:3t:pOOru~•fi4r~wqf~tt:ff~~0aJ w*1m*qf.:r- 2o17 ~ 1 .FJ 17 a~n~~~~. ~~ 

~®179 785,ooo.ooo.oo .n. f'M'~MfBJ79 2017 ~ 1 J.l 17 E1 ~ 2036 ~ 1 fj 16 E1, 1'M'~1J~19~¥!l1'M'~. 

JJtW~~: «:fti~.£t.;&H0~3(~~£:rft11~1JiPI~J9l § -Jff~~R&~t'J-i,)()) :r'ffi-~B<J~~$;&~~45!:~0 

~Jl:iU 2019 ~ 12 J.l 31 Elf'M'~:*®179103,400,ooo.oo .n. ~t:p-~!*JiUMB<Jii~J19 47,ooo,ooo.oo .lGo 

5, 0-a'J.!:3IT~~~ffi.)!~~1f~~0aJ'f- 2017 ~ 5 fj 15 El~i.Til!~lll)!~~. ~~~®1~: 

70,ooo,ooo.oo .n. ~ra.JWHBJJI9 2017 ~ 6 J.l 7 El~ 2022 ~ 2 J.l 7 E1, ~.ll1!1f!.1*1J~J19i*iiHf!.'f*, i*iiE 

A79: ~~ lii.t=WT.:&H~11!:39:~:ff~~0-a'J o ~ll:iU 2019 ~ 12 J.l 31 E1 *MS1itiX:*W179 37,256,958.00 

.n. ~~-1:FI*J~UMB<J~~~ 14,105,603.00 iGo 
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6, 0~~LlL*1fl'm~~t:9:~1H~0~ < ~.rffUJt*~m~~) -T 2015 iJ:: 12 R 16 B%:il~1'F19J.W .• 

~~~~. ~M~~~-~A~OO·*~mff&~~~0~~ff~~~-·*0~~ffl~M~M~ 

m~A#~fi~§~~•· •am~~~= 

~'m~~~[j)•7f:ttmrr~~1H~0RJ-T 2o15 fF 12 J=J 16 s~n~~J\~~. ~~~W!yg 

163,330,000.00 7t, fi~'~AArB.Jyg 2015 fF 12 J=J 16 El ~ 2040 fF 12 J=J 15 El, f~tjJ\1JJtygNHifl1~~. J9Hifl 

~:79: (~~!! 2015 fF~?!Ri&jj[J9!§ (-:Jtij) ~j:fJ~~19}i.)0> J9!~~~$;&.fid,fQlJ5(.fid. ~ll:~IJ 

2019 fF 12 J=J 31 B 1ii~~:;RW!yg 144,990,000.00 }t. 

~~J~~oo•*:ttm1r&~~~~0~-T 2o15 fF 12 J=J 16 s~n~t;1\~ra.J. ~ra.J~W!yg 

490,86o,ooo.oo 7t, 1~ffxAArB.Jyg 2o15 fF 12 J=J 16 s.¥ 2o4o fF: 12 J=J 15 s, 1~~1JJtyg~1ifl1~~. ~1ifl 

~yg= «~~!! 2015 fF~? !Ri&jj[J9! § < -AA) ~1!;1~~191-W.>> J9!~~~tm;&.fid.fUl&.fid. ~ll:~IJ 

2019 fF 12 J=J 31 El fl~i~~J'RW!yg 398,230,000.00 jt 0 

~~J~~ oo•TF:ttm1r~~~~~0~ -T 2o15 fF 12 J=J 16 s ~n~:-x~ raJ, ~ ~~Wtyg 

323,280,000.00 }t, 1~1xMfBJ7'12015 fF: 12 J=J 16 El ~ 2040 fF 12 J=J 15 El, 1~tX1JJtyg~1ifl1~tJz, ~1ifl 

~yg: «~~{1 2015 fF~? !Ri&JJ!!J9! § ( -:WD ~:lt1~~19J.i)O> ~~~~tm;&.fid.fUl&.fid. ~ll:~lj 

2019 fF: 12 J=J 31 B 1~~J\?'RW!~ 306,040,000.00 }t, ;Jtlf!-fF~ fiJWJ~~~yg 9,700,000.00 }t. 

~M~~IE•*:&m1r~~~~~0~-T 2o15 fF 12 J=J 16 s~i.J~jJ\.g.ra.J, ~ra.J~W!l'l 

135,740,000.00 }t, {~;jJ\}tJ=lfBJ7'12015 fF 12 J=J 16 B.¥ 2040 fF 12 J=J 15 B, 1~~1JJ\:~~¥f!1~~. ~j!JI 

~yg: «~~!! 2015 fF~?!Ri&ii!i:J9!§ <-:WD ~:!tf~~t'J.i.:K>> J9!~~~g~;&.fid{Ul&.fid. ~ll:~IJ 

2019 fF 12 J=J 31 El1~t'X?'RW!~ 128,500,000.00 7t, jtlf!-fF~fiJAA~~W!yg 4,070,ooo.oo }t. 

~w~~~t1la7f~m1r~~~~~0i'\1-T 2o15 fF 12 J=J 16 s~n~~~ra.J. ~ra.J~W!l'l 

201,550,000.00 JG, {~,ix}tJ=lfBJ.79 2015 ~ 12 J=J 16 El~ 2040 fF 12 J=J 15 El, 1~~1JJ\:7'1~11fl1M'ffJ\, Jm¥f! 

~.79: «~~{1 2015 fF~? !Ri&iiiJ9! § ( -:WD ~tt1~~19J.i.)()) J9!~~~g~;&.fid-*Ul&.fid. ~ll:~IJ 

2o19 fF 12 J=J 31 s1~tx?'RW!~ 175,2oo,ooo.oo 7t. 

~w~~~oo•Jt~m1r&~1H~0~-T 2o15 fF 12 J=J 16 s~n~tx.g.ra.J, ~~~W!yg 

185,240,000.00 }t, 1~~WHBJ1~ 2015 {f: 12 J=J 16 El ~ 2040 {f: 12 J=J 15 El, 1~~1JJ\:~~¥f!1~~. ~¥f! 

~~: <~~!! 2015 {f:~,P !Ri&5i!J9! § < -WD ~tt1~~19J.i.)()) J9!~~~$;&.fid-*Ul&.fid. ~ll:~IJ 

2019 {f: 12 J=J 31 El {~ffX~W!~ 175,360,000.00 jt, ~l=j=l-{f:pg ~ljj~~~W!yg 5,560,000.00 }t. 

7, 0'a'J~w*~m~~t:9:•~~~0~ <~~w~'~mt~J -T2016{f:7 J=J 28 s~n~1'FEJ}i.;K. ~ 

~~~. ~M~~~m~A~OO•*:ttmff~~~~0RJ~ff~·-··*0RJ~ffl~M~M~m 

~A~~fi~§~~•· •~m~~~= 

~'M~.!§oo•Jt:ttm1r~~1H~0~-T 2o16 {f: 7 J=J 28 B%:H~t;1\~~. ~~~®!~ 
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829,000,000.00 7G, f'M'~WlfHJ79 2016 {f: 7 .F.J 28 B ~ 2041 iF 7 .FJ 27 B, f'M'~:IJ:r.t79Jff.lWf'M'fft\, ~jlfi4P.J 

79: x-t~V- «ii~~ 2o16 iFm-ttt~VJ? 1Ri&~r9n=1 ~Jff~~~~~tJ}i)l)) 79-!«tw(I{J@l&~~~. ~ll:¥1J 

2019 iF 12 .F.J 31 B f'M'~*~79 715,100,000.00 :lG. 

8, 0irJ~w*~'~j~t)(~:ft~~0irJ C!V-""fml~~'Pl-3'~) -T2017fF6.F.l 29 B~iJ~f'J:tiJ.i)l. ~ 

~~~. ~M~~~~~A~~-*~Wffft~:ft~0ir1*ff~-~~·*0ir1~ffl~Mi£M~~ 

iiA~~~~§(I{J~•· ~am~~""F: 

~'Pl.tii~ ~-*~W~rJN~:ft~~0irJ -T 2017 £F 6 .F.J 29 B ~iT~~~~, ~~~W!~ 

1,200,000,000.00 7G, f'M'~WlfHJ7~ 2017 £F 6 .F.J 29 B~ 2042 £F 6 .FJ 28 B, 1'/NiX:IJ:r.t~Jff.ltfPf'M'~. Jff.ltlfl 

4P.I~: .xt!V- «~~~ 2017 fJ=:~-ttt~? !Ri&~~ § ~Jff~~~~~tf}i)l)) 7~-ft(f.W(I{J@i&~~)JiX. ~ll:¥1J 

2019 £F 12 .F.J 31 B f'M'JllX*Wl~ 907,400,000.00 7G, ~cr-fJ=:J*J ¥1JAA(I{J~W!~ 15,500,000.00 iG. 

9, 0irJ ~ w *~9l.t~t9:~:ft~~0ir1 C IV-""fml~~,Pl~·i£) -T 2017 £F 1 .F.J 17 B ~iT ~f'J:tJJ.i)l. ~ 

~~~.~M~~~~JliXA~!:f:!~~---·ffJN~:ft~0ir1w*~*ff*ff~~~~. *0ir1~ 

m~MiiM~m~A~~-~§(I{J~•·•~m~~""F: 

~'M~~t:j1~1M.fit~ltHrft~:ft~~0ir1w*~'*~r-T 2017 £F 1 .F.J 17 B~iJ~~~~. ~~ 

iiWJ~ 14o,ooo,ooo.oo 7G, fi§=~lmrHJ~ 2o17 £F 1 .F.J 17 s ~ 2o42 ~ 1 .F.J 16 s, f~t~:IJ:r.t~lff.l¥Pf'M'~. 

Jff.lW!fm~: «ii~~?i1iL1~? !Ri&~~ § -Jff~~~~~tJJ.i)l)) ~""f(I{J:i:$;&.frHo~5(~. ~ll:¥1J 2019 

£F 12 .FJ 31 B fi§=JllX*~~ 126,900,000.00 :JG, ~4t-£FJ*J ¥1JAA(I{]~~~ 6,000,000.00 :lG. 

~'Pl.t~~cr~w~•fit'&fm~rft~:ft~~0ir1 w*~*~r+ 2o17 £F 1 .F.J 17 B~iT~JliX~~. ~~ 

iiW!~ 189,700,000.00 7G, fi§=JliXWlfHJ7~ 2017 £F 1 fJ 17 B~ 2042 £F 1 .F.J 16 B, f~JliX:IJ:r.t~&iWf¥§=~. 

lff.ltlfl4P.I~: t~~~~~ttfiUatm~Jt!R, ~?WriYlatm~.JtiR~? !Ri&~~ §•Jff~~n~~tJJ.iSl)) 

~""fi¥J:i:$;&~*ol&~. ~ll:¥1J 2019 £F 12 .F.J 31 Bfi§=t.X~W!~ 181,200,000.00 :JG, jtcp-£FJ*J¥1JAA(I{] 

iiWl~ 8,500,000.00 jG. 

10, 0irJ~WTIT~i)[fM!mfll1tt1H~0irJ J- 2016 £F 9 .F.J 21 B~iTIM!mf.ll)t{~~. ~~~Wl~ 

50,000,000.00 :JG, ~~MfHJ~ 2016 £F 9 .FJ 25 B ~ 2021 £F 9 .F.J 25 B, :f.ll~1.§~/J:r.t~Jff.ljlfl1.§fj, J9.l 

w ~ ~: ( cr 'NPJ m n; J:!ll.m B: ~ ~~~ n; .& * ~ Jrtim 1:1\R.iJ!'~~PJ~•Jff~:ffif-\:~~ ~ ~~ ~ tJJ. i5o ~ r 
(i{J:i:$;&~;fol&~. ~ll:¥1J 2019 £F 12 .F.J 31 Bi~M@H!JiX~~~ 22,083,424.79 :JG, jt!:J:!-iFI*J¥1JM 

a<JiiW!~ 10,660,698.60 jG. 

11, 0EJ~cr~f.l'IZ~~ff-fll~JR~:ft~~0ir1+ 2o16 £F 11 .F.J 14 s~nil!mfll~~~. ~~iiW! 

~ 90,000,000.00 :lG.~~MfHJ~ 2016 £F 11 .F.J 18 B~ 2021 £F 11 .F.J 18 B ,f.ll~1.§fj/J~~fjiiE1.§~. 

~iiEA79: i£~1J!U~t9:miE~~I2IHH~0irJ .~ll:¥1J 2019£F 12.FJ 31 B i~Jm@f;J;;~~Wl~40,042,050.11 

:JG, jtq.t-iFJ*JJiljWJ(I{]~~~ 19,279,152.68 jG. 
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12, 0~~~7f1itJ!Hk~:fH~0~-f- 2016 ~ 12 .FJ 12 a~iJ~~~raJ, ~h1~Wl~ 75,000,000.00 

JG, ~lEi.l~fBJ~ 2o16 ~ 12 .FJ 12 a~ 2036 ~ 12 .FJ 21 a o ~.Lt¥1J 2o19 ~ 12 .FJ 31 a-KMmN~~ 

Wi~ 67,000,000.00 lGo 

13, 0~~i1Fi¥.i~1E= %~tl~~¥ii~tk1E~ <:ff~~~tk) -T 2018 ~ 1 .FJ 10 a~iJt9:~~ 

raJ, ~~iLWl~ 6o,ooo.ooo.oo no ~.Lt¥1J 2o19 ~ 12 .FJ 31 a -KAAJ55Zft~~Wl~ 6o,ooo,ooo.oo no 
14, 0~~:ift**1* <~~) I'M!~f.ll~:ff~~0~-T 2019 ~ 10 .FJ 24 a~iJIM!~*.Il~~raJ, ~raJ 

iLW!~ 53,ooo,ooo.oo n. ~raJAAfBJ~ 2o19 ~ 10 .FJ 24 a~ 2022 ~ 10 .FJ 24 a, *.ll~1Et-f*:IJ~~*i.iE 

1E!'f*, f*iiEA~: iLJ;:tJ£J!t9:~m'!W:~1H~0~ o ~.Lt¥u 2o19 ~ 12 .FJ 31 a -~MmN~~Wl~ 

53,000,000.00 :7G, ~cp-~I*J ¥1JWHBiLW!.19 16,458,916.90 :lGo 

<=+.nJ mft-ffli~ 

1 . J55Z 1t {]Ji~ 

I 
694,709,327.78 

__ -g._i_t -------+- 694,709,327.78 t I 

1 2019 :q.: 12 J3 31 B I 2018 :q.: 12 J3 31 B 

I fiJi~ I 2018 :q.: 12 J3 31 
f!Ji~~{$ I oom tit~rBM 1 

wm~ 
tit~r~W! 

B 
;11::q.:bt~r 

19 ~.?; :IJ£N:f~1 01 1100 :7G/5l~ 2019-3-20 7:q.: 700,000,000.00 700,000,000.00 --- _l ___ -- -- -·-- - 1---------
.g-i,t I I I 700,000,000.00 I 700,000,000.00 

(~) 

f!H3t~~j\ ~oo til -vt-m*iJ .'2. ~1Rffi"P~m ;11::q.:{~)(E ;t(fth I 2019 :q.: ~ 2 J3 31 

19 ~.?; :IJ£N:fiff 01 41,280,821.92 841,403.27 694,709,327.78 
-- - -

.g-i,t I 41,280,821.92 841,403.27 I I 694,709,327.78 

. 2018 :q.: 12 J3 31 B ~-~:q.::tt};tJil ;11: :q.:~9> 2019 :q.: 12 J3 31 B 

1 ,049,910,000.00 

1,049,910,000.00 

1,049,910,000.00 
-------;-

1,049,910,000.00 

(~) 

2017 :q.: 12 J3 31 B I ;11: :q.:~1Jo j ;11::q.:~9> 2018 :q.: 12 J3 31 B 

1,049,910,000.00 

1 ,049,910,000.00 -g.i,t 
I 1,049,910,000.00 -----------r 
1 1,049,91 o.ooo.oo 1 

112:-*-i'l{$ 2018 :q.: 12 J3 31 B _l ;11: :q.:if11Jo 

J:tf1tr&~~~M=:ff:ttN:Al** - 169,490,000.00 l 
-g.if 169,490,000.00 

;11::q.:~9> 2019 :q.: 12 J3 31 B 
-

8,510,000.00 160,980,000.00 

8,510,000.00 160,980,000.00 
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(~) 

JH1:-*~ft 2018 ~ 12 fl 31 B ;;$:~±t'l:hll ;;$:~~~ 1 2019 ~ 12 fl 31 B 

~1~tt~!AM=lf~N:A~;;$: L 208,000,000.0~ _ll 38,510,000.00 169,490,000.00 

~it 1 2o8,ooo,ooo.oo 38,51o,ooo.oo 169,49o,ooo.oo 

JtfthfX~IA1~1A% C1) 2016 ~~*7f:tit¥~~~~0EJ ~t't%JN-a<J%~1.9:Aa<J:rffi- § ~*~ 1.1 fZ:. 

jG, 1.9:~AA~~/3 20 ~. ~~)(1.9:~t&~$/3 1.2% I :t1i:ft~I9HX:~f.J)E, :rffi, § ~i&AAmi~J§, 83~~-f!. 

~j~~ ~l!ilWJJRt£1f~~tB; (2) 2015 ~t:p ~:&:&£t.U£i&¥~~~~0EJ ~t't%JN-a<JM~1.9:Aa<Jt!Ji 

§ ~*~ 9,800.00 7J7G, 1.9:~AA~~~ 2015 ~ 12 JJ .¥ 2025 ~ 12 JJ, ~~)(1.9:~t&~$/3 1.2%, :tSi: 

~~~~~. t!Ji§Bi&AA~~J§. t=P~:&.:&~~Di&¥~~~0EJ~~--EI3~~AA~~M~§ 

WJJR~1f~~tB •• m1f~~tB~$~~1f~~tB.~7~4JJ~B%~I~~~-~.:tS(AA~ 

i)tjf.JJ.E 2018 ~1£~ij3);El:fl00:&.:&lli~Di&~~~~~0EJ 3,851.00 7J7G, 2019 ~1£~ij3);El:fl~:&:&.m: 

~~i1H9:£~~~~0EJ 851.oo nJt, ~.¥ 2o19 ~ 12 JJ 31 a, ~:rm1im~Wl5.o98.oo n:lG. 

c=+ J\.) ~*0~ 

1. ~*0~:ttl~~Z;IJI!JHIII 

tj)i§ 2018 ~ 12 fl 31 B I 
*~±t'Z:hll *~~~ 2019~12}3 31 B -- --

~*~1ft 97,934,588.60 97,934,588.60 
- -- - ------ --

1t1lli~;;$:0tP, 1,806,390,517.40 918,468,234.01 41,835,585.40 2,683,023,166.01 
- - •· ----- ,...... ·-

~it 1 ,904,325, 106.00 918,468,234.01 41,835,585.40 2,780,957,754.61 

(~) 

:(9l§ 2018 ~ 12 fl 31 B ;;$:~:J:t}t.Jll *~~~ 2019 ~ 12 J3 31 B 
~ - 1- - - f-- - - -
~:.$:~1fl' 97,934,588.60 97,934,588.60 

·- --
;1{1t!!.~;;$:0tq 1,806,390,517.40 

.!-- ---
1,806,390,517.40 

-- c -- 1,904.325,106.00 
----

~it I I 1 ,904,325, 106.00 

I 

J9I § I 2018 ~ 12 fl 31 B I *~:tt'I1Jll 
- - -l-

r!;Ji:?81~0~ I 47,786,389.81 I 11,488,914.63 
... -

~i;l- 47,786,389.81 11,488,914.63 

___!!~& _t-2019 ~ 12 fl 3.:_ B _ 
59,275,304.44 

- -------- --- ---
I 59,275,304.44 

(~) 

2017 ~ 12 fl 31 B l ;;$:~!t'l:hll 

-+--- 37,728,506.15 10,057,883.66 

1 37,728,506.15 - 1o,o57,883~6 l 

:rm § 2019 ~J]: 

~§lliJ.tJVl**=?tl!G:ftJi1Il 416,883,115.77 
----------------~----- ,. 

~§JlJHJJ*=?tl!G;ftl~IJiht-~ <if.lifl+, ~~-) 
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I 2018 ~ 12 fl 31 B 

47,786,389.81 

47,786,389.81 

2018 ~t.t 

301,496,389.35 



19113 20191:FJ! 20181:FJJl 
-

i,\1J~!l§f~fn*:7tfte;ftji1IJ 416,883,115.77 301,496,389.35 
- --

~, *M~~~-0~m~*~~~~ 136,212,193.34 126,536,967.41 
--

~, m~i$~?E!l'R0f.R 11,488,914.63 I 10,057,883.66 

m~ff:t?E!~0f.R 
- - - - - -
ml{)(-.IRJxl.l~ ii It .. _ -- --- - · -- -
X1 ?JT tf ~ (!{] jt r!G 721,757.33 1,092,357.33 

- - -- ---~ -
~tFIR*~tiiffi!RilU~ - --
Jt1t!!. 

Wl.* * jt r!C:ftl ~!J 540,884,637.15 416,883,115.77 

tffi-§1 20191f)Jt 20181:FJJt 
1--------- ·- ---

-l-- ;g~l£* if~l&A ~~!£* ;g~l&A 

.~ll'>it*-t 1,570,249,399.75 1,442,873,087.75 1 .597. 124.836.4H 1,464,468,737.86 
-- - -

~1t!!.~* 1,609,161.56 208,896.15 1,299,029.19 
-· - . - ~ 

15-it 1,571,858,561.31 1,443,081,983.90 1,598,423,865.68 1,464,468,737.86 

20181¥& 

#~!&A Tif~PX* I· 
20191¥/Jr 

l 

1,566,257,954.05 I 1,438,917,921.75 1,563,469,544.08 1,431,118,057.60 

33,350,680.26 

::~1itffi- l 
11~~1i1Yi .

1 

- - -~---· 
§I !&A 3,991,445.70 3,955,166.00 33,655,292.41 

--15---~.t- -+--1.570.249.399.75 r 1.442.873.087.75 - 1.597.124~36.49 

~ r!HiU? j£1i .m 
~ffYHilft:IJ-o-----~---~---t-t-----=== 
~~•••m~ , 

--- ---+- -
7.1< ;fiJ ~ 1i ;)Ji ~ 

fP;(UJt 

372,665.66 

223,599.47 

149,100.28 1 

37,615.47 

143,383.10 T ----

1,464,468,737.86 

20181¥/Jr 

785,545.50 

471,327.23 

314,218.10 

78,554.60 

101,245.23 

-

±~~J=IH#. 

$fffif#. 
+ - 1,999.45 1 --------

1,200.00 

929,563.43 I 1,750,890.66 

~§I 20191¥/Jr 20181:FJ! 

115-M 1,760.00 
- -~-

~1t!!.Mffl 1,000.00 
-- --

15-it I 2,760.00 
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( .::: + ll!J) ~Jitlt ffl 
JY!§ 

IIRiifMI 
11-01}1 

~'*m 
!Fmm 
tFTIB~~#l~ 

~-~fiJ~ 

~:%-t£~~ 

;Jt{fu 

-8-i.t 

c .:::+.li) M*tltffl 
tg!§ 

~!J,Q,5z:tl:l 
- - -

~: ~u.l§!.t&J.-

~c~m~ 
-

;t;l;{tl!. 

-8-i.t 

-8-i.t 

tg!§ 

~J{;f .fH!tJ 
-

;Jt{tl!. 
- - - -

15it 

2019 ~)Jt 

3,454,788.59 

1 ,333,652.80 

116,631.92 

312,450.24 

816,162.55 

7,018,626.93 

176,698.75 
·-·-----·- - - · 

-

~ 

366,705.85 

13,595,717.63 

2019 ~Jjf. 

133,660,179.43 

8,013, 757.50 

-
11 ,203,907.26 

- ----
136,850,329.19 

2019 ~Jj[ 

13,208,616.58 

13,208,616.58 

2019 ~Jj[ 

155,000,000.00 
- --

59,215.07 
-

155,059,215.07 

I 2018 ~Jjf. 

2, 7 48,213.54 
-
761,648.12 

73,020.90 

1,012,062.04 
--- ---

1,257,031.77 
-

9,389,450.00 

118,070.00 
·- -·-- -

440,810.75 

15,800,307.12 

2018 ~Jjf. 

64,853,457.03 

4,426,350.16 

11,877,977.60 

72,305,084.47 

2018 ~Jjf. 

-1 ,535,950.11 

-1,535,950.11 

2018 ~Jjf. it A~AA~H£1it 
tt jjl ~ I¥J ~I! 

95,500,954.60 155,000,000.00 
- ,-339,073.95 . - 59,215.07 

95,840,028.55 155,059,215.07 

ttH~~~ !!.-mti&~~T-tH1mti&1~~M~~ti0-a=.J *~ 7t:t.2~t'£xl±l s<Ji!!i~nc ~~t~[2019l48% ), 

0a.J~45!J~IJI¥J 15,500.00 7J~1'F:79 2019 ~J5Ui~1~9!.5A9*. 

ti.H@~~Q.M~~.* 'f~NM~1~~~~~ti0-a'J 1~ Jt:~.2g1i:Y[ l±l s<Jjffi~nc ~~;t::J:[ 2018]62 15- ), 

0-a=.J~IJ5c3i1JU<J 9,550.10 7J~1'J::lg 2018 ~J.lMi&1~m~A9!l~. 

c.=:+ ;u g~;r~xili 

j_ 

2019 ~Jjf. 

500,000.00 

1,821.79 I 
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2018 ~Jjf. 

2,560.63 

it A~AA~~~£'/tttf.ul 
~B<J~I! 

500,000.00 

1,821.79 



2019 ~!Jt 2018 ~Jjt 

~ MJim~H5l ¥1? Jf.l 

:ImNJiJT~ m 1>'1 .ffl 
--- ------+--

.g. it 

c rm+) f}M~mL:fi!:~H~ 1t~.M 
1. ~~imii!:*1~ JE~*"-* 

.f~1E~M 

1 . :jff~;f!J nJl ~ 1l ;13 ~ g ffli9J JW.~mt:l:: 
- -
~~UM 

- -
~D: ~f"~fllltt~ 

---- -

501,821.79 

2019 ~JJt 

7,415,131.04 

-59,500.00 
I 7,355,631.04 I 

2019 ~Jj[ 

-

100.00 

2,660.63 

138,861,822.72 
.. --

13,208,616.58 

um 5:E ~ rz: tJT 1s , ntJ""' ~ rz: 1JT n, !:E rz: 11 !:E ~ ~ rz: 
1JTIEl 

it A~.M~~~?t111~ 
~B<J~Il 

501,821.79 

2018 ~JJt 

1,869,055.96 

1 ,869,055.96 

2018 ~It 

---
136,528,44 7.42 

-
1,535,950.11 
-

977,059.87 
- - -- ~ -- -- ------· 

487,170.251 
- -- ·- ·-- --

xm~rz:~WI - - r- - - - --
.1' /. 

*M~~:m.ffl~ffi 328,992.30 328,992.30 

~fl.!!lil5:E~f", xm~rz:.tn~flh*~~~f"B<J1~~ I 
C~11:~0."-'~-%tf{~U) _ -t'-------t-------

!!lil5:E~f"lr!W:191~ c ~~ 0."-"-%i:A~U) 
0 ft11i'1i~z;M~~ c ~51:~ 0. "-"-%±A~U) --- ·----~-- ·--- -·-

M*1>'i.ffl c~~0."-"-%±A~U) 133,660,179.43 72,844,098.10 

-
--- -1,050,476.74 1 ______ _ 

-59,500.00 l Ja'iNF~~m~f"~d> C~1JD 0."-"-%±A~U) 

:::::~:::.~~;:;u~·-%±~~u) -+- 76,586,119.70 

~£~tl$lJ5om § a<J~d> C:!fi~D0."-"~±Ji~U) ----i--1,139,197,007.64 

-523,537,666.98 

-1,494,494,078.67 
- -

~£trtl$f1t.m § B<J±t'l~o c ~& 0.·-·~m~u) 

~fth 
+ 

L 
·99,026,791.28 1 ___ 1,074,263,550.64 

~£ i;fi~i9J 1" !£ B<J lJ\I.~WJi ?'ftll 

2. ~~.&.JW.~~xa<Jm:kffli9J= 

m~•~,·~~*~~~·~*~£·~~" 

-876,200,87 4.68 -731,553,647.21 

il:a<J~Wi 
----------~------~---- ---

f~*ft~~* .... - --- --~ 

-=~~JuAAB<J~ft~0~f~1~ I 
YM!~fflA!!Iil5:E~f" 

493,581,065.28 1 '111 ,883,710.89 
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1~:ffi~H4 

~: ~~8\)_t~~*~Wi 
-· 

JJO: ~~~1il'~AfJM;;fi;:~®i . - -
.. _____ 

~: ~~~1fl'~B\)_t~~*~Wi 

~~.&JJ,i1,~~1fl'~~j.f} ;1]1] ®! 

2. !JAt~~ ~~~1ft~ a<J fi;J..QX; 

19i§ 
-,~~ 

- - - -- - --- --
J\tf:l: ~:ffiJ,il,~ --- -- -

r:iJ Mi rr-t ffl r x N 8\J ttHr ?H~ -- - -- --
r:iJ MI rr-t ffl r x N 8\J ;ltftl!.:!1t fP ~ ~ ---

='~~~1ft~ - --
.=:, M;;fi;:JJ,il,~lUJ,il,~~ffl"~~®i 
--·- --- -- ---

~tf:l:~0~d•m~~0~~m~~~~-~ 
-*IHJ,il,~~ff)-~ 

-G, ~1Ht1~a<J~£ 

c -) jt.f!B JJj! ~ a<J ~ 1Hi1 ml ~Z;JJ 

iJt. fljj: 

2019 ~lt 2018 ~& 

1 '111 ,883,710.89 1,420,892,512.13 
-

--
-618,302,645.61 -309,008,801.24 

2019 ~ 12 YJ 31 B 2018~12YJ 31 B 

493,581,065.28 1 '111 ,883,710.89 -- i--- -
183,253.76 307,151.15 

- - ···· - -
493,397,811.52 1 ,057, 776,559.7 4 

··- - . --
53,800,000.00 

---
I --

493,581,065.28 1,111,883,710.89 . --··-· -- --- ---- ---- -·---· 

2019~ 12YJ 31 B 

108,700,000.00 
-

1,887,501,274.57 

2000 )j}N: 
-

1,996,201 ,27 4.57 

2018 £f:0~)1GJ§:t9:~ 7 ill*~~~IU~1Ji:I~1H&0~, ~~g.~~~tz:sm:ll1f~&0~, #AAA 

2018 £f:~~#ffi IE. 

~19£f:0~)1(;.1§19:~~~~~A~Saft~M1f~0~,~~£!.~-aftM~~-1f~0~, 

~~t~1*r!J·I~1f~&0~.=:.%0~, #AAA 2019 £f:~~#ffi!E. 

)\.' :tE j!;.f!B±: 1* tp a<J tl.~ 

(-) :tE~0~tf:ta<Jtl.~ 

1 . 1Eft~ Iii a<J fi;J nX; 
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.:Y:0fi.J~.ffj\ ±:~~'!fit!! tl:M±t!! ~*tll9i 
M=Jlil:t~~ ( %) 

~~/Jit 
.1[~ fB]~ 

- ~- -- --1- ~ - --~- ~ 

~ ~ !!.-;[!; ~ l1'i f' 1f ~ 1H~ 0 fiJ ;lff'T~~ ;lff'T~~ it}i*Ril*~ 100 N:l1'iii.ft - ·- - -
~ ~ !!.-~~.:&~:&~11 ~~ 0 fi] M='T~~ ;lff'T~~ m:&~ 62.50 N:l1'iii.ft 

-- ------- -- - ~ 

~~ !!-~~.:&~:M:J=i:&Ji1f ~~ 
;lff'T~~ M='T~~ m:&~ 90 N:l1'iii.ft 

0fi.J - -
fm'T~~ 

t-- ··· 

~~~!!!1*m~I~1f~~0fi.l M='T~~ 
±*I~}! 60 N:l1'iii.ft 
$t~ 

fL, ~~IM!IA~~I¥.JJXI.~ 

*0~M·~~-~I¥.J§~~a.JXI.~~~§~OO~~~-.~JXI.~~*0~~-~-I¥.J~OO­

~~~Q~*~ · ~&*~~M~§NM·I¥.J~§Q*~.¥~~~~-~§~.*0~~~-~ 

I¥1¥*~1B'rHi!:iiffri) .. J'07tfJT*0~ OOilffi I¥.J~fP JXI.~, ~.ll:~~ I¥.JJXI.~Jt~5¥:~~*o)1Hr JXI.~W~. :# &.. 

~~-~~~~JXI.~~ff~S. ~~~~~a~~I¥.JM~~. 

* 0 EJ a a ~ mi9J rp oo ilffi .e-~ ~ ~MI JU§ ~ ~¥.J JXI.~~ , ± ~-eL m1g ffl JXI.~, mi9J JXI.~ &.. -m ~ JXI. 

~.w~ms•~#mm~~~®~~l¥.1•~· •m~T. 

(-) ' f§ffl)XI.~ 

mffl.JXI.~, ~m~MIAI¥.1-:IJ~~mff~*· ~~~-1J~~M*-~I¥1JX1.~. 

*0~~¥.Jmffl.JX~.~±~~$~~~~~.~~~~~JXI.~.*0~~~~~~1¥.J,m•&~l¥.1 

m=n*ff~a.~~~. *0~~$~~~~-~ffM~~~. ~-~*0~~~oo~•*~•~ 

c=) , mti9Jtt.JXI.~ 

mti9Jtt.JX~.~ . ~m~~a~ff~*~~-~~I¥1~*~~~•*•MI¥.1JX1.~. ~~~-~~~ 

~~~0ftmmmlli*~l1'i~; ~-E~~/J~~~~~~~•*; ~--~-~~MI¥1ffi*; ~ 

~-imt ~ ~r~~ 1:. BUtl1 I¥J JJII.*Yfitfli. 

15J~f!;iJ~~)XI.~. *0~t;f-~mffl~tm~~, llHr1111Ji'~~$;fl1~m¥f3L tlt1.ti'M!l1'f~;ft;JI¥.J/J~. 

~M~mM~tt~~mtt~OOI¥.1~-. 

C= ) , m~JXI.~ 

m~JX~.~. ~m~~IAI¥J0ftmili~**~*~2~m~m~~i9J~~~-i9JI¥.1~~.m~ 

JXI.~±~-e1S*U$JXI.~~~~¥CJXI.~. 

1.*U$~~~ 

~$)XI.~. ~m~MIAI¥.10ftmm~**~~m•~m~~-~i9J~~~•i9J I¥JJX~.~. 

2.~~¥CJXI.~ 

*n:~~. ~m~~IAI¥J0ftmili~**~~~•~*n:n:$~i9J~~~•i9JI¥JJX1.~.*0 

~~*K:~*· ~~*K:I¥J~Z;IJ~~~*0~~~)XI.~ . 
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7C 
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ttMl*:<$: £J:0'a'J~:<$:1£~a<Jr.f £J:0'a'J~:<$:1f:~a<J;j!(~ 
<1l:Jt) JliHt~~ C%) ;&tt~~ C%) 

tt: *0~~ti~~~~~~~-A~~m. 

( = ) * {E: ~ 8<J T-0 if] tlfl {£ 

*1E~T-0~~tf.i()Ll.FJA!.*Ilft¥±J\, (-) 0 

( .=:) * {E:~ .g. g .lll ~ 1f {E: ~ tlli {£ 

94.82% 

~*M~Mmm•&&~~0'a'J I Nl**G 

100% 

-~J;.§.tb ~B)(1.t1-Hl~~-~~-\'a'J . _---====~~~-=--=--======Nl**_II*_ -- ----
~J;A~·~*•Ie~§~R~~0'a'J , Nl**G 
;11f'T~~-~fffi-~¥571<~-*r~~0'a'J I Nl**G 

--·--
m'T~-~~~-~~0'§] Nl**G ... 
~*~·~•m•~~0'a'J Nl**G 

--- --------------------
m'T$;11f~m·~-~~0'a'J Nm*G ---------r----------
~3;$~-~N·~-~~0'§] m•*• 
~J;A~~)(~p~~~0'a'J Nl**II* -- -----
~*~---~~0~ Nl**G - -- --
m'T~··•Ie~~0'a'J Nl**G 

-----------!---~~- -
~J;A~•Nl*~M0'a'J ~-~-~~~ - -
~J;A~~Nl*1itM~~~0~ 

~.?;A71<*1itMNm~~~0~ 

<ii) ~~3C~tnf£ 

1. ~~1!!-!~iHJ!J(JL 

*0~1'F~1!l.~~ 

15]-:/ll-~flilj~ 
--1--- ------

~-jfl-~fjilj~ 
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~1Q'f*1J 
1E!f!H~f9i I 1!!1*®~&8 ; 1.!! 'f*~IJAA 8 1E!1*:£:aB~ 

~~!!.-LlJ rsax1*f=~:ff~~0if.l 
-
~~ $ LlJ ~ !Rili ;g~rJE:ff~~ 0 if.] 

-
~~ !!.-* ~ :&nH:2J1i :ff ~~ 0 if.l 

(7\) ~~1Jmlt&JS5Z11~~ 

1. mlt&~§ 

I 

(7J7G) 

4,ooo.oo I 
320.00 

---
1,933.00 

J6Hr%$ 
2017.12.29 l 2022.12.20 :a 
2018.9.4 2023.9.3 l_ :a --

2019.10.23 2020.10.21 1 :a 

2019~12.F.I31 8 
·-- -- -- --- --- ·--

9!1Hii ~fYi t} ~ ii ~ 

71,500.00 
-· -- ~---- -- ·- · - .. _ ·--· ··-··---·- ·--'-·-- - -----

~~!!.-M~tf~:&..@:ff~~0ii'J 67,ooo,ooo.oo - - .- -- - --·---·· .. ____ -- - ---·· -----
~~ $LlJ :IR!Rililf~rJE:ff~~ 0ii'J 319,122,133.33 

- ---· -· ·· -
11f 'T ~$Ut1ii~j:ff ~~ 0 EJ 5,000,000.00 

~it 391,193,633.33 

2019 ~ 12 .F.! 31 8 

;~:tft!!.mft~= --- -- ----- -
w *~m:~m:ff~~0EJ 

(-G) ~~:/JjJd:a: 

5£. 

+ =, JN:-61-x 1'1 

5£. 

+-=--*i.ii.&:liJG~$~ 

(-) m.~**~~ 
7C 

<=) !iJG~$~ 

** ~ fF~1!! ~:/JtlH~H!! ~ 
1E!1*1J ~1.!!1*1J 

~it 

18,801,671.55 

18,801,671.55 

111-i*~fYi 1.!!-f*®M:lB 1!!-f*~UAAB 
1!!-f*:I!::S:B 

(7JjG) ~Jlltr%$ 

~tf~lil ~~!!.-LlJ ~B)C1*f=~:ff~~0ii'J 4,000.00 2017.12.29 2022.12.20 :a 
- - - r-- ·- -
~tf~m ~ ~ $ LlJ :JK IR ili 'tr ~ 1:lE :ff ~~ 0 i5'J 320.00 2018.9.4 2023.9.3 :a ---- - t-- -

I 
- ~ 

~tf~m ~~!!.-7l<*:&..@tf~:ff~~0i5'J 1,933.oo 1 2019.10.23 I 2020.10.21 :a 
- ·- 1- 1-

I r -
&i:60i5'J ~~!!.-LlJ llfi)C1*f=~1H~0ii'J 4,ooo.oo I 2017.12.29 2022.12.20 :a 
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5t 

+.li,~-ftB1I!~UJJ9i 

5t 

+~,~0~M**~~~J9i§~~ 

(-) llill&9!1E~ 

1. tli:tr-9!1Eitilr:1J~?HJ~~tl~ 

2019 £F: 12 .FJ 31 B 
------~--------

tr- 9!lE i1t~ 
ittlH~ 

'Wtl ( %) 

-----1'----t-

738,459,838.59 100 738,459,838.59 
--- '--·· ·-·-· -- .. . --- -

-- -----+---. -- -
if~{§ ffl ~ft~ 738,459,838.59 100 738,459,838.59 

•t.u1J! ~~:iF ill A 1§.. ~!I! i+ e-

m :!;:f, 9!lE fl4& $~&t~ 191 
···- -- .. ---- -

~it 738,459,838.59 100 I I 738,459,838.59 

(~) 

2018 £f: 12 .FJ 31 B --- --.. ---- r 
~JJIJ 9!lEOO~t9! --- I ~~-wa -

~t9! ( %) 

Jli 191 ~~ill A :ft.~ ~!I! iHR: 
I :!;:f, 9!lE I1E ~ (f.] $1&1~ 191 

~ {§ ffl JX\. ~if ~iHft ~it tif 661,746,134.45 
:!;:f,~ff£~(t-J$l&ix191 

661.746.134.45 j 
. 

~~: ~~m~ 
- - - . 

if~{§ ffl ~ft~ 
-;-~ . 

41191 ~~:if' .ill: A f§.. ~!I! ~t 
I m:!;:f,~fi~B<J$~&tt191 --

661.746.134.45 r· ~tt-

2. *M*ilr:,l&§--§~tr-9!1Em4M~ 

5t 

3. *M~~~~~llill&9!1E~tR~ 

5t 

100 

100 I 
I 
~ 

100 ' 

:!;:f,9!lEfl~ 

~~ 
ittlt~~ 

'Wtl ( %) 

---

I 

4. tli:~~1J!)3~~ 2019 ~ 12 J3 31 B~lilW.li~~llill&9!1E~t"~ 

2019 £f: 12 .FJ 31 B 

738,459,838.59 ---------·---
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$l&9*fi:xWV~~ ~ 
t9! B<J ~~'Wtl ( %) 

100 

I 

9*0011rffi 

661 ,746,134.45 
- -

661,746,134.45 

661,746,134.45 

it !Jt:!;:f, 9!lEff£4&AA 
*~t9! 



~~&5fu.'2. 

~~&!li:tu 

jl;ftJ?.~lj~,:~ 

1. ~l&JR5flj 

~it 

~it 

(1) $l&JR5f1Jti!H.£ 

738,459,838.59 I 

I 2019 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 

f ---
750,000.00 

2,701,229,960.67 

2,701,979,960.67 

2019 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 

~-----

100 I 

2018 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 

750,000.00 

1,788,141,858.69 

1,788,891,858.69 

2018 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 

tl.J 3t-Y!;t fl§ llfJ! ~H!!. f:~JN: f7HH~ 0 '5J 
;)\if 

----- --- 750,000.00 

750,000.00 

750,000.00 
-------

750,000.00 

~it 

2. ~-f!B$l&l\ 

( 1) ~11!:!.@!&~:71-~iffi:lia 

~~IJ 

t(! tYi ~ $9\11!:* ;Jt ·~!!!it tn: 
t"f 9* (ft ~ fn jf;ftJ?.~ l&~ 

-~ ·-
~f~ ffl JX\. !lft!l*~iH..§. ~it tn: 
t"f9*ftt~fn;itfth~l&~ 

;itl:j:l: 9*~~..§.~ 

%'~11§ ffl ~..§.~ 
t(! tYi ~ $9\ :If' Jlt:* f.§.·~!!! it 
!I! tr 9* fit~ fn ;it fth$ l&RX ---

~it 

(~) 

~~IJ 

t(! tYi ~ $9\ ill:* ;Jt ·~!!!it !I! 
t"f~ (ft ~ fn jl;fth~ l&~ ---- -
~ 11§ ffl JX\, ~%'~iH.l1 ~it !I! 

750,000.00 750,000.00 

2019 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 
- I - r 

9!1filfi * $9\ t"f~(ft~ -, 
bti7~ ii$9\ I (%) 

---~· ··--· · - ··· - "-
2,715,428,406.80 100 

45,306,442.68 1.67 

2,670,121,964.12 98.33 

2,715,428,406.80 100 

--
9*00*$9\ . -

iiW! ~ti7tl 
(%) 

-

1,818,784,408.50 100 
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I 

- ittfHt ~ i!iHfl-1il 
ii$9\ 

17~ <%) I 

14,198,446.13 0.52 2,701,229,960.67 

14,198,446.13 31.34 31,107,996.55 
-

2,670,121,964.12 

... -
14,198,446.13 0.52 2,701,229,960.67 

2018 ~ 12 ~ 31 B 
- - - -

t"f9*ftt~ -- - ··--
ittno~t 9*00fft1il 

~Wl 17tl (%) 

-

1.J 1,788,141,858.69 30,642,549.81 

30,642,549.81 14.98 173,867,496.21 

1,614,274,362.48 



2o18 ~ 12 !1 31 a 

~~u 9llfi:lii~Wi I :t;H*Ift~~-1 - - +- - itiHt 9*001fl"{R 
~Wi 

~t19tl 
(%) ~WI 19tl C%) 

tR: :l;f 9* ltE ~ 8{] ~fill~ t& ~ 
- -- 1- ·r- -- -

~it 1,818,784,408.50 100 30,642,549.81 1.68 1 ,788,141,858.69 

9*~ 
2019 ~ 12 f1 31 a 

--· -- -
9*00~Wl tf9*/ft~ ittR:~t19tl (%) 

1~~P3 (* 1 ~) 18,377,242.68 918,862.13 5 
--------------~-- - ... -- ··- -- ------

1.¥:2:¥ 200,000.00 20,000.00 10 
- ---- w·--w·--·---•·••---- -·--
2.¥:3~ 8,163,880.02 2,449,164.01 30 

·-------·---------------f-------------- ------ -- ----·------------------
3.¥:4~ 13,766,119.98 6,883,059.99 50 
--· --- - --- r----- --· -----------
4.¥:5~ 4,359,200.00 3,487,360.00 80 
-- ----- -- ·r-- -- ----
5~~_t 440,000.00 440,000.00 100 

·-------- --- ------------ ------- - ---------- ---------

--

~it 45,306,442.68 14,198,446.13 31.34 

~ 1::::1 n - -- ---... --- - . 
9*00~Wl tf9*1tE~ ittR:~t19tl (%) 

L 2o19~ 12!131 a 

-- --· -- . 
~r~.fJ~i!!ffL 1 J 192,139,497.80 

- · 
:X: ~/J EdR 1I ~~fill 0 EJ 1,467,882,466.32 

- - -- ---· ------·· --- ---~------- --
Jtfill:tlfl~f*iiE~ 10,100,000.00 

--r- . ---·· -------------
~it 2,670,121,964.12 

c2) *AAitm, t&@Jg~G~@]B<J:f?f~~m~t~f5L 

2019 fFJJt~@]:l?f~~fi~~W! 16,444,103.68 }t. 

I 

C3) f.$<jz~/J V3~B<J 2019 fF 12 F.! 31 B ~W!1Wn36 B<J~fmSt&~t'?H.£ 

2019 ~ 12 f1 31 ~Jtfill~t&~ 
!)!ffl!6~ ~:tmttm:! a 9*~ M-*~Wi~it 

fiB{] ~t19tl (%) 

~~~M~f.D tt*~ 1 J 167,397,578.70 0-3 ~ 42.99 
-

~~~~~1i~1H&0 
tt*~ 298,141,228.49 1-2 ~ 10.98 

if] 
t-

~ ~ A i~HYr ;& H Jt rst 19: 
tt*~ 583,547,604.50 0-2 ~ 21.49 

l5!i 1H~ 0 iiJ - .. -
~~if:w~!Rmtr~JI 

-r--

tt*~ 319,122,133.33 1 ~~P3 11.75 
1H~0iil - --
b't'Tr1Jb'tf-tt9:!5i:&Ji~ 

tt*~ 200,000,000.00 1 ~ ~P3 7.37 
~~0iiJ ---~ 

~it I 2,568,208,545.02 I 94.58% 

75 

I 

tf9*/ft~ 
M-*~Wi 

r-

-- -

---

I 



2019 ~ 12 YJ 31 B 

X170ii'J1*~ 

x-tll*~ ,.g.~{£~1*~ 

-&it 

(~) 

---

-
mlEW~tYl 

1 ,622,157,270.80 

94,199,91 0.34 

1,716,357,181.14 

~taff£~ mlEWfftta 
1 ,622, 157,270.8 

34,849,433.60 59,350,476.7 4 

34,849,433.60 1,681,507,747.54 

2018~12.F1 31 B 
:JI, ·----- -----· 

~!EW~tYl t~mm~ mlEWfftta 
--· ·-· - -

X170ii'J1*~ =+ 1,655,015,170.80 1 ,655,015,170.80 
------ ---------· - ---------· ----· 
X>tl!*~, -&~1£~1*~ 93,149,433.60 34,849,433.60 58,300,000.00 

- -- ---- w·- ---• -· ---·-------·-------------------
-&it 1 J 7 48,164,604.40 34,849,433.60 1 ,713,315,170.80 

1&:t5t~i!itL I 2018~~2.Fl31 I -*WmtJJo .ljs:WJ~& 
2019 ~ 12 .F3 31 -*Mitt:ll ~irn!E~ 

13 ~{t[(!E~ M*#<Wi 
~~g.~~.)j'_ 

36,000,000.00 36,000,000.00 
~1H~0ii'J -
~~titfi~:& 
~1~i&N~1f 1 ,619,015,170.80 38,857,900.00 1 ,580,157,270.80 
~~0ifJ ------- --·- - -
~ ~ f.'s ** rtn& 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 
If~1f~~0 ii'J - - - -

.g. it 1 ,655,015,170.80 6,000,000.00 38,857,900.00 1 ,622,157,270.80 I I 

2018 ~ 12 .F3 -*AA:ttl~~Z;IJ 2019 ~ 12 .F3 ~{t[(!E~ 
j9:~iji{!L 1---·-- --· ·- -

31 13 ~;IJ[]j9:~ ~&j9:~ 
;&~l'*'fliffliA itt:ll 31 13 Wl*#<Wi 

1¥1 j9: ~ 191~ ~f.« (IE~ 

jft'J'~~~~ 
:IJ£15 7.1< ~ ~ 13,000,000.00 1,356,750.51 14,356,750.51 
1f~~0ii'J 
jft 'J'~~~ 

tt~Ji ff ~~ 45,300,000.00 -306,273.77 44,993,726.23 
0ii'J 

1-- 1--- ·- - --
ili*~ )l!m~ 
~ 1E!.1* 1f ~~ 34,849,433.60 34,849,433.60 34,849,433.60 
0ii'J 

-93.149,433.60 1 
- 1-

.g. it I I I 1,050,476.74 I 94,199,910.34 34,849,433.60 

2019 ~!Jt 2018 ~!Jt 
J.'ffi§ --

t&A !£-* t&A I£* 
±:'§"~~ 532,071,461.88 488,811,632.32 558,677,642.74 508,018,045.70 

- - 1- . - - -- -
!t11B~~ 1,490,566.06 1,299,029.19 

- . -
.g. it 533,562,027.94 488,811,632.32 559,976,671.93 508,018,045.70 
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